SATURDAY, 14.12.2024.

Printing time:14:04

FOOTBALL Final Result HelfTime - Full | inBoth Haives| Total Goals - Under/Over F;T:étE?Id e 1 Géaﬁi}révﬁ::f Géﬁi}rﬁ}f Boilear s é:.};f‘; I%EE'EZ

Hour ‘O.NO.‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 | 22 | dwl | dw2 |under25 | over25 | over3s | over1s | 180v25 | 180v15 | overos | overTs | overos | over1s | gg  [agkov25 | over1s | owerts
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524

14:30[12630/INDS1 |BENGALURU  |GOA 2.7013.25|2.50|4.40|4.10]8.50 | 7.75[1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|4.40 | 3.45|2.00 | 6.75|1.92 | 6.75| 1.68 | 2.10 ]| 2.50 | 2.35
14:30| 3687 |BANPL |BAS.KINGS RAHMATG. 1.35|4.508.50[1.93|16.0|2.75|35.0|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|1.97 | 1.55]1.52 | 3.35[3.25|19.0| 2.10 | 2.35| 1.45| 5.90
14:30| 4873 | THAI2 |CHIANGMAI PATT.UTD. 2.10|3.30|3.303.35|5.40[6.50 | 10.0| 1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85[3.45|2.65| 1.92 | 6.00 | 2.30 | 9.00 | 1.80 | 2.40 | 2.10 | 2.95
14:30| 8868 |ITATW |LAZIOW MILAN W 3.15]3.35/2.15|5.10 | 3.45]9.00 |6.00f2.11/1.65|2.70 | 2.45]14.90 | 3.90[1.95 | 7.00|1.77 | 5.70 | 1.58 | 1.87 ] 2.50 | 1.90
15:0011733 ENGP |LEICES.W CHELSEA W 18.010.5|1.07|27.0/1.25|65.0 | 1.62]2.70 | 1.35|1.87 | 1.90|22.0 | 20.0)4.20 | 22.0{1.20 | 2.05[2.40 | 2.55|6.50 | 1.10
15:00/11752 GRE2ANIKI VOL. KAVALA 1.43|4.00|7.50(2.15|14.0)3.35|32.0|1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.00|2.45|1.80|1.62 | 4.10|3.40 | 22.0 | 2.35 | 2.80 | 1.65 | 6.50
15:00/ 2703 |SerS| |TEKST.O. M.LUCANI 2.40|3.25|3.05/3.90|5.20(8.00 | 10.0|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.20[4.20 | 3.30) 2.15|7.25|2.30 | 9.50 | 1.88 | 2.55|2.50 | 3.10
15:00| 2721 |SRB 2 |MLADOS.NS INDJIUA 1.85|3.00 | 4.50 |3.05 | 7.25 1.41]2.70 | 5.40 2.403.00
15:00|2722 |SRB 2 |[SLOV.RUMA  |VOZDOVAC 4.10|3.35]1.85|6.50 | 2.90 1.69 | 2.05|3.80 1.95|2.55
15:00| 2723 |SRB 2 |[SLOBODA JAVOR 3.50|2.65|2.30|5.60 | 3.80 1.2713.40|6.50 2.65|3.80
15:00|2725 |SRB 2 |SMEDEREVO  |GRAFICAR 2.25|3.20|3.103.70 | 5.20 1.62]2.15|4.00 1.92|2.60
15:00/ 3073 |DEU 2 |[MAGDEBURG |PADERBORN | 2.50 |3.40|2.80|4.10|4.60|7.75|8.50|2.19|1.60 | 2.55 | 2.45]3.50 | 3.00| 1.85 | 6.00 [ 1.90 | 6.75 | 1.53 | 1.80[2.10 | 2.20
15:00| 3074 |DEU 2 |SCHALKE FORTUN.D. 2.60/3.40/2.70|4.20 | 4.30|7.75|8.50[2.29 | 1.55|2.40|2.20 | 3.50 | 3.00 [ 1.85 | 5.70| 1.85 |6.00 | 1.52 | 1.75] 2.05 | 2.15
15:00| 3075 |DEU 2 |ULM HAMBURGER |4.60|3.60|1.80|6.75|2.75|12.0 |4.60|2.29 | 1.55|2.40|2.20|6.00 | 5.80|2.25|11.0|1.65|4.40|1.58 | 1.87 | 3.00 | 1.67
15:00| 3223 |D 4NE |CHEMNITZ HERTHA Il 2.05|3.70|2.95|3.25|4.80|5.90 |9.00[1.75|1.85|3.10| 2.75]3.20 | 2.55| 1.87 | 5.90| 2.05 | 8.00 | 1.70 | 2.20 | 2.00 | 2.65
15:00| 3224 |D 4NE |GREIFSW. ZWICKAU 2.00|3.70|3.00/3.10|4.80|5.80 | 9.00|1.80| 1.80 | 3.00 | 2.60 | 3.15|2.50| 1.85 | 5.50 | 2.00 | 7.25 | 1.67 | 2.10 | 1.95 | 2.55
15:00| 3688 | JOR C |M.SARHAN SAHAB 1.15|7.50|13.0[1.38|22.0)1.85|65.0|3.55|1.251.68 | 1.75|1.30 | 1.18|1.22 | 2.10[3.05|19.0 | 1.85 | 1.92 | 1.10 | 4.40
15:00/ 3732 |KEN 1 |NAIROBI TALANTA 2.30|3.00|3.203.80 | 5.60 1.41]2.70 540 2.203.00
15:00/ 4797 |IDN 1 |PUSAMAN. MADUR.UTD 1.45|4.206.50|2.10 | 11.0|3.05 |27.0|2.11 | 1.65|2.70 | 2.45|2.00 | 1.62| 1.57 | 3.50 | 2.75 | 13.0 | 1.78 | 2.15| 1.47 | 4.30
15:00| 4863 |THA1 |NAKHONR. BUR.UTD. 8.00|5.30|1.30|14.0|1.78[38.0 | 2.35]|2.41|1.50|2.20 | 2.05[10.5|10.0 3.05 | 16.0| 1.40 | 2.90 | 1.85 | 2.05|4.40 | 1.30
15:00| 4874 |THAI2 |MAHASAR. SUPHANBU. 1.573.705.80[2.30|9.00|3.60 | 17.0)2.11 | 1.65|2.70 | 2.45|2.20 | 1.77] 1.60 | 3.90 [ 2.55 | 11.0[1.73 | 2.05| 1.55 | 3.90
15:00| 8794 |[EN123 [MAN.U.M21 SOUTH.M21 1.7214.20|3.60|2.45|5.20 3.2011.25|1.70 1.3211.40
15:00| 8795 |EN123 |A.VIL.M21 WOLV.M21 1.55|4.40|4.50|2.15 | 6.00 3.20/1.25|1.70 1.35]1.42
15:00/ 8873 |ITAP1 |CAGL.M19 SAMPD.M19 1.70 | 3.50 | 4.802.55|7.25|4.30 | 14.0]2.03|1.70 | 2.75| 2.50 | 2.45 | 1.92|1.70 | 4.30| 2.35 | 10.5 | 1.75 | 2.10 | 1.67 | 3.50
15:00| 8874 |ITAP1 |ATAL.M19 INTER M19 2.75|3.35/2.40|4.40/3.80(8.00|7.00|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15[3.60 | 3.20| 1.82 |6.25|1.77 | 5.50 | 1.52 | 1.75|2.15 | 1.92
15:30[11056 BEL1W|ZULTE-W.W ANDERL.W 27.012.0/1.02 4.10]1.15]1.37
15:30/12081|CYP 2 |YPSONAS ANAGENIS 1.50 | 4.00 | 6.00 2.19/1.60|2.55
15:30/12082/CYP 2 |DIGEN.AM AGIA NAPA 1.57|3.70 | 5.80 1.76 | 1.95|3.45
15:30[12083 CYP 2 |MEAP NIS. ONISILOS 3.00|3.30|2.25 1.96|1.75|2.90
15:30[12084/CYP 2 |CHALKAN. OTHELLOS 2.50|3.20|2.70 1.761.95|3.45
15:30/12085/CYP 2 |[KATOKOPIA  |AKRITAS 3.25|3.25|2.15 1.692.05|3.80
15:30[12086/CYP 2 |ASIL LYSI OLYMP.N. 3.2013.20|2.20 1.69]2.05|3.80
15:30[12087|CYP 2 |ZAKAKIOU PAEEK 1.67 |3.50|5.10 2.03]1.70|2.75
15:30[12586 ENG 3 |BOLTON WIGAN 1.67|3.50 | 5.10|2.60|8.00|4.60 | 16.0)1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30|2.80|2.65|1.97|1.75|4.70[2.60 | 12.0[1.92|2.40|1.75| 4.10
15:30/12587/[ENG 3 |LEYTON BURTON 1.55|3.80|5.80|2.35/9.00|3.90 | 18.0|1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80|2.55|1.87 | 1.67 | 4.10| 2.75|12.0| 1.95 | 2.40 | 1.67 | 4.60
15:30/12600 ENG 4 |[SALFORD NOTTS C. 2.50/3.20|2.70|4.10 | 4.40]8.00 | 8.50|1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80 | 4.20 | 3.35|2.00 | 6.75|2.05 | 7.00 | 1.70 | 2.20 | 2.35 | 2.55
15:30[12601 ENG 4 |TRANMERE HARROG.T. 1.75|3.45|4.50(2.75|7.00)5.10 | 13.0| 1.72| 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 ] 2.95 | 2.20|1.77 | 5.50 [ 2.60 | 11.0 | 1.93 | 2.50 [ 1.87 | 3.99
15:30/2107 |[ENG 2 |COVENTRY HULL 1.70|3.60 | 5.30 | 2.55|8.00)4.40 | 16.0|2.11 | 1.65 | 2.70 | 2.50 | 2.45 | 1.95|1.70 | 4.30 | 2.50 | 12.0 | 1.70 | 2.05 [ 1.67 | 3.70
15:30/ 2108 |[ENG 2 |BRIS.CITY QPR 1.903.45|4.20[3.05|6.75|5.80 | 14.0] 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80|3.05|3.45|2.50) 1.90 | 6.002.70 | 11.01.95|2.55|2.10 | 3.90
15:30| 2125 |[ENG 2 |PRESTON LEEDS 6.25|3.60|1.63|11.0|2.55|23.0|4.60|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.20|10.0|9.00|3.10 | 13.0| 1.75|5.40 | 2.05 | 2.65 | 5.90 | 1.90
15:30|3522 |CZE 1 |DUKLA HRADEC 3.60|3.15|2.05|6.00|3.35]|11.0 | 6.50 | 1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40|6.50 | 5.50 | 2.55 | 10.5|1.97 | 6.50 | 2.15 | 2.85 ] 3.80 | 2.35
15:30| 4533 |RUM 1 |OTELUL UTA ARAD 1.90 |3.20 |4.503.10 | 7.25]6.00 | 16.0 | 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60 | 4.00 | 2.60 | 1.95 | 6.50 [ 2.90 | 12.0 | 2.20 | 2.90 | 2.35 | 4.80
15:30| 5925 |AZE 1 |ARAZ SABAH 2.80|2.95|2.604.80|4.40[9.00|9.00|1.55|2.30 |4.40|3.35[5.30|3.99]2.35|8.00|2.20 | 7.50 | 1.97 | 2.75 | 3.05 | 2.85
15:40| 8895 |UAE 2 |AL DAHRA AL THAID 2.90/3.30/2.30|4.70|3.70]9.00 | 7.00 | 1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05| 2.60 | 4.50 | 3.60 | 2.00 | 7.25|1.90 | 6.00 | 1.63 | 2.00 | 2.55 | 2.05
15:40| 8901 |UAE 2 |MASFOUT AL HAMR. 2.25]3.30/3.003.60|4.90|6.75|9.00[1.96|1.75|2.90|2.55]3.25|2.70[1.85|5.90|2.00 | 7.25|1.63 | 1.95]1.97 | 2.55
15:45[11260 ARE 1 |BANNI YAS AL BATAEH 2.05|3.45|3.30/3.20|5.10|5.60 | 8.50|2.41|1.50 | 2.25|2.10[2.70 | 2.30 | 1.65 | 4.90| 1.90 | 7.25 | 1.50 | 1.70 | 1.72 | 2.30
15:4511261 ARE 1 |ALUROOBA  |AJMAN 3.703.45/1.935.50|3.00]10.05.30(2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.404.90 | 4.30[2.10 | 9.00|1.67 |4.70 | 1.60 | 1.90 ) 2.65 | 1.75
15:45/ 4131 |PRT 2 |ALVERCA CHAVES 2.45/3.05|2.904.10|5.00]8.00 | 9.00|1.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|4.50 | 3.35[2.15|7.00|2.20 | 9.00 | 1.92 | 2.65 | 2.60 | 3.00
15:45| 8896 |UAE 2 |DUB. UTD. FUJAIRAH 2.80|3.35/2.35|4.60|3.70|8.00 | 7.00|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45]|4.00 | 3.30| 1.92 | 6.50| 1.82 | 5.90 | 1.55 | 1.85]2.30 | 2.00
16:0011025RWA 1 |RUTSIRO MUSANZE 2.40|3.00]| 3.00 1.47 | 2.50
16:00{11026 RWA 1 |APR MUKURA 1.533.50 | 7.00 1.53]2.35
16:00[11027|RWA 1 |MUHAZI GASOGI 2.85|2.95|2.55 1.4712.50
16:00{11034 TUN 1 |OMRANE CA BIZER. 1.95|2.90 1 4.40|3.20|7.00|6.25|13.0|1.34 | 3.00 | 5.40 | 3.804.00 | 2.70] 2.00 | 6.25[2.85 | 10.5|2.50 | 3.25|2.45 | 4.80
16:00/11035 TUN2A | MOKNINE MAHDIA 2.65|2.70|2.90|4.50 | 4.80]9.00 |9.00|1.33|3.05|5.40|3.80|5.40|3.70|2.35|8.00|2.35|8.50 | 2.45 | 3.30 | 3.25 | 3.45
16:00{11036 TUN2A | OUED ELL. RADES 1.67 |3.15|5.70[2.70 | 9.50 ) 4.80 | 18.0| 1.34 | 3.00 | 5.40 | 3.80 | 3.60 | 2.25|1.87 | 5.90[3.10 | 12.0|3.00 | 3.40[2.15 | 6.25
16:00{11037 TUN2A | MENZEL B. MSAKEN 2.60|2.65|3.00/4.40|4.90[9.00|9.00|1.29|3.25|5.40|3.80|5.10 | 3.70] 2.35|8.00|2.35 | 9.00 | 2.55 | 3.60 | 3.20 | 3.45
16:00{11038 TUN2A HAMMAM S. KALAA S, 2.45]2.95|3.00/4.10|5.20]8.00|9.50(1.41|2.70 | 5.40|3.80)4.90 | 3.60|2.25 | 7.502.35|9.50 | 2.20 | 3.00 ) 3.00 | 3.60
16:00[11046 TUN 1 |ZARZIS GABES 1.50|3.60 | 7.25[2.30 | 14.0|3.80 | 30.0] 1.53 | 2.35 | 4.60 | 3.403.00 | 1.97 | 1.75|4.70[3.35|19.0 | 2.40 | 2.95|1.87 | 7.50
16:00/11047 TUN2A|AS MARSA CS KORBA 2.35|3.00|3.10/3.90|5.40(7.75]/10.0|1.41|2.70 | 540 | 3.80 [ 4.60 | 3.45]2.20 | 7.25| 2.35 | 9.50 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 2.90 | 3.70
16:00[11051ZAM 1 |ZESCO UTD MUT.STARS 1.95|3.10 | 4.10 1411270
16:00[11052ZAM 1 |NKWAZI KABWE W. 2.90|2.65|2.70 1.34]3.00
16:00/11053 ZAM 1 [MUFULIRA ZANACO 2.40|2.65|3.35 1.32|3.10
16:00[11081 RWA 1|AMAGAJU MARINES 2.30|3.20|3.00 1.69]2.05
16:00[11267 GRE2A AEP IRAK. LARISA 2.80|2.95|2.60|4.80|4.40[9.00|9.00|1.53|2.35|4.60 | 3.40|5.40 | 4.10]2.35|8.50 | 2.25 | 7.50 | 2.00 | 2.85|3.10 | 2.90
16:00[11714 ALG2E |[KHROUB B.MENAIEL 1.65|3.40|5.50[2.60|9.50|4.80 | 18.0] 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.503.40 | 2.25] 1.82 | 5.80[3.05 | 13.0|2.30 | 3.00 | 2.05 | 6.00
16:00/11726/ALG2E |K.KHECHNA MO CONST. 1.85|3.25|4.30|3.00|7.25|5.70 | 15.0| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.503.80 | 2.45]1.92 | 6.25[2.85|11.0|2.20 | 2.90 | 2.25 | 4.70
16:00/11727 ALG2E |CHAOUIA ANNABA 1.60|3.45|6.00|2.55|10.5|4.50 | 20.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.503.35|2.15] 1.82 | 5.60 | 3.30 | 15.0 | 2.35 | 3.00 | 2.00 | 6.50
16:00{11728 ALG2E |MSP BATNA EL HARR. 2.05|3.05|3.80|3.40|6.25[6.75|11.0|1.41|2.70 | 540 | 3.80 [ 4.00 | 2.85] 2.05 | 6.50 | 2.60 | 10.5 ] 2.25 | 3.00 | 2.60 | 4.50
16:00[11808ISR 3 |IHUD B.S. MAC.NAZ. 1.80|3.50|4.20[2.75|6.50)4.80 | 11.0|2.11|1.65 | 2.70 | 2.45]2.60 | 2.10| 1.70 | 4.50 [ 2.20 | 9.00 | 1.68 | 2.05 [ 1.70 | 3.05
16:00/2909 ISR 1 |MAC.NET. MAC.B.R. 2.20/3.20/3.203.60|5.30|7.00|9.50[1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00)3.80|2.95[1.97 |6.50|2.25|9.00 | 1.87 | 2.50 ) 2.30 | 3.05
16:00| 3111 |DEU 3 |BIELEFELD UNTERHA. 1.58|3.70 | 5.60|2.35|8.50|3.70 | 17.0|2.03 | 1.70 | 2.75| 2.50|2.25 | 1.77 | 1.62 | 3.99| 2.55 | 12.0|1.75 | 2.15| 1.57 | 3.99




FOOTBALL Final Result HelfTime - Full- }yi i Bath Halves| Total Goals - Under/Over FFitEIE_Id o GoTaEIE:illrévE::f Grja?gﬁe%llré:ﬁgllf EcthTcarse E:oag'rly ,{i’t;;z

Hour ‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 | 1 [ 22 | awt | w2 |under25 | over25 | overas | over1s | 1eov2s | 1eovts | overos [ over1s | overos [ over1s | gg  [ogeovas | overts | overts
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524

16:00| 3112 |DEU 3 |HANOV.II VICTOR.K. 2.4513.60|245|3.80|3.80]|7.25|7.25|2.06|1.60|2.50|2.40|3.40|2.85|1.80|5.80|1.80|5.80|1.52|1.80|2.05|2.05
16:00/ 3113 |DEU 3 |SANDHA. ERCG.AUE 2.20|3.35|3.05|3.50|5.00]6.25|9.00/2.03|1.70 |2.75|2.50|3.20 | 2.65|1.82|5.70|1.92 | 7.00 | 1.60 | 1.92| 1.92 | 2.50
16:00/ 3114 |DEU 3 |STUTTG.Il DORTM.II 2.4013.40|2.70|3.80|4.30]7.00|8.00|2.41|1.50|2.25|/2.10|3.15|2.65|1.75|5.50|1.82 | 6.00|1.48 | 1.70| 1.87 | 2.00
16:00| 3115 |DEU 3 |WEHEN INGOLSTA. 2.4513.35(2.65|3.90(4.20]|7.25|7.75|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10|3.15|2.65|1.75|5.50|1.82 | 5.90|1.48 | 1.70| 1.90 | 2.00
16:00(3225 |D 4NE |LUCKENW. LOK.LEIP. 4.10/3.80(1.70]5.90|2.60|13.04.70]1.71|1.90 | 3.25|2.805.90 | 5.90|2.50 | 10.5| 1.77 | 4.90 | 1.90 | 2.35|3.45 | 1.75
16:00(3689 |JOR C |AL AHL.A. SHABAB 2.50|3.25|2.70|4.10|4.40|7.75|8.50|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|4.10|3.30|1.92|6.75]|2.00 | 6.75| 1.68 | 2.10 | 2.35 | 2.50
16:00| 4007 |[ESP 1 |[ESPANYOL OSASUNA 2.8013.102.90]4.80|5.00]9.50|9.50|1.67|2.20 |4.20 | 3.25|5.30 | 4.00|2.25|8.50]2.25|9.50|1.92 | 2.65|2.90 | 3.00
16:00| 4061 [ESP 2 |LEVANTE CORDOBA 1.87|13.60|4.20]2.90|6.505.30|12.0]2.11|1.65|2.70|2.502.80 | 2.20| 1.73 | 4.80|2.25|9.50 | 1.68 | 2.00 | 1.77 | 3.00
16:00| 4875 |THAI2 |CHONBURI CHANTHAB. 1.45|4.00|7.00]2.15|13.0|3.30|27.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|2.45|1.77|1.62|3.99| 3.15| 19.0|2.20 | 2.65| 1.60 | 5.80
16:00/ 5117 |[FRA 2 |LORIENT PARIS 2.00|3.50|3.80]3.15|5.80]5.90 |11.0]1.90|1.80 |3.05|2.65|3.20|2.55|1.87 |5.60|2.40|10.0|1.70 | 2.10| 1.97 | 3.05
16:00| 5118 |FRA 2 |RED STAR GRENOBLE 2.80|3.15|2.65|4.70 | 4.40]9.00 |9.00|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.05|5.103.90|2.20|7.75]|2.15|7.25|1.83 | 2.40 | 2.75 | 2.70
16:00| 5318 [TUR 1 |RIZESPOR KONYASP. 1.93|3.50(4.00]3.05|6.00|5.80|13.0|1.80|1.90|3.30|2.85|3.25|2.45]|1.88 |5.80|2.55|11.0|1.88|2.35]2.00 | 3.40
16:00| 5334 |TUR 2 |KARAGUMR. BOLUSPOR 1.6513.60(5.1012.50|7.75|4.10 | 15.0|2.03| 1.70 | 2.75|2.50|2.35 | 1.87 | 1.65|4.20|2.45|12.011.75|2.10 | 1.62 | 3.70
16:00| 6372 |[SEASC|THAILAND MALAYSIA 1.35|4.80(7.50]1.83|12.0]2.50 |33.0|2.70|1.40|2.00|2.00]|1.60|1.42]1.40|2.85|2.55|16.0|1.60|1.88]1.27|3.70
16:00| 6481 |CAFCL |MANIEMA FAR RABAT 3.00|3.00|2.40]5.10|4.00]9.50 |8.00|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50|6.25|4.70]2.35]|9.50|2.15|7.25|2.10 | 2.90 | 3.40 | 2.80
16:00| 6482 | CAFCL|MAZEMBE YOUNG AF. 1.85|2.90|5.00]3.00|7.00|5.70 | 15.0| 1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40|3.60 | 2.45]1.87 | 6.00|2.75|10.5]|2.20 | 2.85]|2.15 | 4.40
16:00|8741 |[ESP1 |BETISW ATL.MAD.W 9.5014.80(1.30|17.0|1.82]38.02.45|2.11|1.65|2.65|2.40|14.0|13.0|3.35|19.0|1.42|3.15|2.05(2.35|5.90 | 1.37
16:00| 8750 [NL1W |TWENTE W ZWOLLE W 1.10/9.00 | 14.0]1.27|20.0|1.70 |65.012.90|1.30 | 1.70 | 1.801.35|1.13]1.22 | 2.10| 3.35|22.0 | 2.15 | 2.25|1.10 | 5.20
16:00| 8758 | DEUW |WERDER W WOLFSB.W 8.50|5.701.25]113.0|1.60]38.02.20|2.50|1.40 | 1.95|1.97|10.5|10.5]|2.75]|18.0|1.30 | 2.55|1.72 | 1.95|4.10 | 1.20
16:00| 8799 |ALG2 |B.DJEDID SAIDA 1.97 |3.15|3.90]3.25|6.506.00 | 11.0| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 4.00 | 2.60]1.95 |6.25]|2.75| 10.5]2.20 | 2.90 | 2.35 | 4.30
16:00| 8865 |ALG2E |DJIDJEL BATNA 1.65|3.45|5.40|2.60|9.50|4.80|18.0|1.53|2.35|4.60|3.403.35|2.15|1.82|5.70| 3.05|12.0|2.20 | 2.85]2.00 | 5.50
16:15(11171|MA1PF|BIRKIRK. HIBERN. 2.50|2.95|2.90|4.20|5.00]8.009.00|1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40]4.70 | 3.50|2.25|7.50|2.30 |9.50]|2.00|2.85|2.80 | 3.15
16:30| 2804 |HUN 1 |ZALAEGER. DEBRECEN 2.15|3.40|3.10|3.45|5.10]5.90 |8.50|2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40]2.90 | 2.55|1.75|5.20|1.95|7.00 | 1.55| 1.80 | 1.85 | 2.40
16:30/ 3665 [IND 1 |INT.KASHI CHURCH.B. 2.05|3.35[3.40|13.25|5.40]5.80|9.50|1.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.55|3.15|2.50|1.80 | 5.50|2.10 | 9.00 | 1.65 | 2.00 | 1.92 | 2.80
16:30| 3808 |ZAF 1 |GOLDEN A. RICHARDS 2.2513.00|3.30|3.70|5.70]|7.25|10.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 4.30 | 3.15|2.10 | 7.00| 2.40 | 9.50 | 2.10 | 2.90 | 2.65 | 3.70
16:30| 3909 (ZAF2 |MILFORD DURB.CITY 2.8512.65|2.85]|4.90|4.90]9.00 |9.00|1.41|2.70|5.40 | 3.80|5.90 | 4.50]2.35|9.00|2.35|9.00|2.20 | 3.00 | 3.45 | 3.45
16:30| 3910 |ZAF2 |VENDA HIGHBURY 2.35]3.00/3.10]3.90|5.40]7.75|10.0|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.50 | 3.35|2.15|7.25]|2.35/9.50|2.10 | 2.90 | 2.75 | 3.50
16:30/ 3911 |ZAF2 |CAS.STARS KR.UNITED 2.20|3.00|3.40]3.60|5.70]|7.25|10.0|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|4.30|3.20|2.15|7.00|2.55|9.50|2.20 | 3.00|2.70 | 4.10
16:30/ 4283 |UKR 1 |KRYVBAS KARPATY 1.90|3.35(3.90]3.05|6.00|5.70 | 12.0| 1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90| 3.30 | 2.40]1.87 | 5.70|2.45| 10.5]1.90 | 2.50 | 2.00 | 3.50
17:00/1007 |ITA1 |CAGLIARI ATALANTA 6.00 |4.10 | 1.55]19.50|2.25]|22.0|3.60|2.11|1.65|2.70|2.50|8.00|7.75|2.80|12.0|1.63|3.80|1.73 (2.10|4.10 | 1.57
17:00/1068 |ITA2 |CESENA COSENZA 1.90|3.45|4.20]3.05|7.00|5.80|14.0]1.62|2.15|4.00|3.203.50 |2.50]1.95|6.25|2.70 | 11.0|1.98 | 2.60 | 2.15 | 4.00
17:00/1069 [ITA 2 |FROSINONE SASSUOLO 4.40]3.50|1.85|6.75|2.90|14.0 |5.60|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.90|6.50 |6.50|2.60 | 12.0| 1.87 | 5.80|1.90 | 2.45]3.80 | 1.95
17:00/1070 |ITA2 |REGGIANA MODENA 3.00|3.05|2.55]5.10|4.30]10.0 |9.50|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60 | 6.50 | 4.80]2.40|10.0|2.30|7.75]2.10 | 2.90 | 3.40 | 3.00
17:00{1071|ITA2 [SUDTIROL MANTOVA 2.25|3.20|3.40|3.70|5.70]7.50 | 10.0| 1.55 | 2.30 | 4.40 | 3.40]4.30 | 3.15|2.10 | 7.25]|2.40 | 10.0 | 2.00 | 2.80 | 2.55 | 3.60
17:00111054WELC |PENRHYN. GUILSFL 2.35|3.70|2.50|3.50|3.80]6.75|7.25|2.50|1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00]2.90 | 2.55|1.67 | 5.20|1.70 | 5.50 | 1.37 | 1.60 | 1.75 | 1.82
17:00/ 1144 |ITA3A |ATAL. M23 LEKO 1.95/3.40|3.60]3.10|5.605.70 | 10.0]1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.603.10 | 2.35|1.82 | 5.30|2.30 | 9.00 | 1.73 | 2.15] 1.95 | 2.95
17:00/1145 |ITA3A |NOVARA TRIESTINA 2.5012.95|2.90|4.20|5.00]8.00 |9.00|1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40|4.70|3.50|2.25|7.50|2.30 |9.50|2.00 |2.85|2.80 | 3.15
17:00/1162 |ITA3B |LEGNAGO ASCOLI 4.60|3.40|1.75]8.00|2.80|14.0 |5.20| 1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35]|8.00 | 7.25]2.85|12.0|1.82 |5.90 | 2.15 | 2.80 | 4.60 | 2.05
17:00/ 1182 |ITA3C |SORRENTO CAVESE 2.20|3.10|3.30|3.60|5.60]7.00|9.50|1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35]|4.10 | 3.05|2.00 | 6.75] 2.35 | 9.50 | 2.05 | 2.80 | 2.50 | 3.45
17:00/ 1183 |ITA3C |JUVEN.M23 MESSINA 1.983.25|3.70]3.25|6.006.00 | 10.5| 1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35|3.80 |2.65]|1.95|6.25|2.70 | 10.5]2.10 | 2.80 | 2.25 | 3.80
17:00| 1186 |ITA3C |CASERTANA TRAPANI 3.20(3.202.20]5.30|3.60]9.50 | 7.00|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15|5.90 | 4.70]2.25|9.00]|2.00 | 6.75]1.92 | 2.60 | 3.15 | 2.40
17:00| 1187 [ITA3C |TURRIS CROTONE 5.80|3.70|1.57|9.00|2.40]18.0 |4.00|1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80|8.00|7.75]|2.75|12.0|1.67 | 4.30|1.95|2.40|4.60 | 1.70
17:00/1223 |BUG C |LEVSKI S. DUNAV R. 1.12|7.50|18.0]1.37|30.0|1.80 |65.0(2.70 | 1.40|1.97 | 1.97|1.45|1.18]1.25|2.25|3.50 | 22.0|2.20 | 2.40]1.15| 7.00
17:00[12631|INDS1 |ATK M.B. KERALA B. 1.62|3.70|5.20]2.40|8.00|3.80|15.012.11|1.65|2.70|2.45]|2.25|1.82|1.62 |4.10|2.45|11.0|1.70 | 2.05| 1.57 | 3.60
17:00| 2522 WAL C |CAERAU E. BALA TOWN 6.00 | 4.00|1.50]9.50|2.20]20.0|3.35|2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45|7.75|7.50|2.75|12.0|1.60 | 3.60|1.75 | 2.15|3.99 | 1.50
17:00| 2523 |WAL C |AIRBUS CAERSWS 1.25|5.80(9.00]1.60|13.0|2.15|40.0|3.20(1.30|1.73|1.80]|1.40|1.27]1.30 |2.25|2.55|15.0|1.70 | 1.82]1.15| 3.70
17:00| 2524 WAL C|AFAN LIDO CAMBR.&C 2.00|3.50|3.40]3.05|5.20]5.60 |8.50|2.70|1.40 |2.00 | 2.00|2.45|2.15|1.62|4.70|1.87 | 7.25|1.40 | 1.60 | 1.60 | 2.20
17:00( 3192 |DE 4N [SV MEPPEN NORDERST. 1.42|4.20|6.50]2.00|9.50]3.00|25.0]1.80|1.80|3.00|2.60]|2.10|1.65|1.60|3.70|2.95|15.0|1.97 | 2.30 | 1.52 | 4.80
17:00(3742 |NIGPL |LOBI STA. PLAT.UNL. 1.45|3.80|7.75 1.60|2.20 | 4.20
17:00| 3912 [MOR 2 |WYDAD FES BEN GUER. 2.80|2.75|2.80|4.80|4.80]9.00 |9.00|1.41|2.70 |5.40 | 3.80|5.70 | 4.30|2.35|8.50|2.35|8.50|2.20 | 3.00 | 3.45 | 3.45
17:00/ 3913 [MOR 2 |RAJA BENI USM OUJDA 1.62|3.45|5.7012.55|10.5|4.50 | 18.0| 1.55|2.30 | 4.40|3.35|3.15|2.10]1.77 | 5.60|3.10 | 13.0|2.25|2.85]|1.92 | 5.70
17:00| 3914 [MOR 2 |OLYMP.H. RAC CAS. 2.00]3.10]3.90]3.30|6.50]6.25 |11.0|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.00 | 2.70|2.00 | 6.50 | 2.75 | 10.5]2.20 | 2.90 | 2.45 | 4.30
17:00/4132 |PRT 2 |PENAFIEL LEIXOES 2.7013.05|2.60]4.50|4.30]8.50|8.50|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15|4.80|3.60|2.15|7.50]|2.15|7.00|1.88 |2.50|2.80 | 2.70
17:00/ 4607 |[HRV 1 |LOK.ZAGR. DINAMO Z. 6.00 | 4.00 | 1.57 19.50|2.30]20.0 | 3.702.03|1.70 | 2.75 | 2.55|8.50 | 7.75|2.80 | 13.0| 1.65 | 4.10 | 1.75 | 2.15 | 4.30 | 1.60
17:00/ 8796 |[EN123 |BRIGH.M21 TOTT.M21 1.85|4.00|3.20]2.65|4.90 3.20|1.25|1.70 1.32]1.40
17:00| 8832 | BWA1 |GABORONE SUA FLAM. 1.65|3.45|5.40 1.60 | 2.20
17:00/8870|S.Ma1 |SAN MAR. PENNAROS. 2.40|3.40|2.70|3.80|4.30]7.008.00|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10]3.15|2.65|1.75|5.50|1.82 |6.00 | 1.48 | 1.70 | 1.87 | 2.00
17:00/ 8875 |ITAP1 |[EMPOL.M19 MONZA M19 2.35|3.40|2.75|3.70|4.40]6.75|8.00|2.29|1.55|2.40 | 2.15|3.15|2.65|1.75|5.50|1.82 | 6.25|1.52 | 1.75|1.90 | 2.15
17:00/ 8879 |ITAP1 |TORIN.M19 CREM.M19 1.60|3.90|5.00]2.35|7.25|3.60 |16.0|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05|1.97 |1.75]1.52|3.50|2.25|10.5]|1.50 | 1.80 ]| 1.45| 2.95
17:00| 8902 |ITA1W |[NAPOLI W ROMA W 12.0|7.00{1.17]20.0|1.45|65.0 | 1.95[2.90|1.35/1.90|1.90]|15.0|14.0|3.35|19.0|1.25|2.20|1.90 | 1.984.90 | 1.15
17:30[11779 SP3 2 |MARBELLA BETIS Il 2.35|3.15|2.95|3.80|5.00]7.50 |9.00|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]4.00 | 3.15|2.10 | 6.75]2.20 | 9.00 | 1.92 | 2.55 | 2.45 | 2.95
17:30(11804/SP3 1 |AT.BIL.II TARAZONA 1.80/3.35|4.40]12.90|7.25|5.50 | 14.0]1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35|3.40 | 2.35|1.87 | 6.00|2.80 | 11.0|2.15 | 2.80 | 2.10 | 4.50
17:30/ 3062 |DEU 1 |AUGSBURG LEVERKUS. 5.703.80|1.63|8.50|2.45]|18.0|4.10|2.03|1.70 |2.75|2.55|7.50 | 7.50|2.60 | 13.0| 1.67 | 4.30| 1.75 | 2.10 | 4.10 | 1.65
17:30/ 3063 |[DEU 1 |M'GLADB. HOLSTEIN 1.3715.10|7.75]1.88|14.0|2.65 | 38.0|2.55|1.45|2.15]/2.10|1.70 | 1.481.43 | 3.15|2.80 | 14.0 | 1.67 | 1.97 | 1.35 | 4.00
17:30| 3064 |IDEU 1 |MAINZ BAYERN 6.75|4.40|1.53|11.0]2.20]30.0 |3.40|2.45|1.55|2.40|2.20]9.00 | 8.50|2.80|12.0]|1.57 | 3.70|1.63 | 1.98 | 4.00 | 1.50
17:30/ 3065 |[DEU 1 |UNION B. BOCHUM 1.60|4.00|6.50|2.45]|11.0|4.10 |27.0|2.01 | 1.80|3.05|2.65]|2.40|1.92|1.72|4.40|3.00 | 13.0]1.85|2.30]1.65 | 4.80
17:30| 4403 |SVK 1 |PODBREZ. RUZOMBER. 1.90|3.40(3.80]3.00|5.80|5.60|10.5|1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60]|2.95|2.30]|1.82|5.10|2.35|9.50|1.78 |2.20]1.87 | 3.10
17:30| 4404 |SVK 1 |TRNAVA KOSICE FC 1.45|4.00|7.00]2.15|12.0|3.15|27.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|2.30 |1.70]|1.62 | 3.90| 3.05 | 19.0 | 2.10 | 2.45] 1.57 | 5.40
17:30/ 4405 |SVK 1 |TRENCIN ZEMPLIN 2.2013.30(3.10]3.50|5.10]6.50 |9.0011.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.55|3.25|2.65|1.85|5.90|2.00 | 7.25|1.63 | 2.00 | 1.95 | 2.60
17:30(8791|SP4 1 |SANTAN.II CORUXO 2.10|3.25|3.35|3.40|5.50]6.50 | 10.0| 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00]3.50 | 2.75| 1.95 | 6.25]2.30 | 9.00 | 1.87 | 2.50 | 2.20 | 3.15
18:00111028/GHA 1 |ACC.LIONS NATIONS 2.90|2.80|2.55 1.34 | 3.00
18:00111029 GHA 1 |LEGON C. BECH.UTD. 2.15|3.05|3.45 1.47 | 2.50
18:00/11268/ GRE2A|PAS GIAN. MAKEDON. 1.75|3.50(4.50]2.75|7.00|4.70 | 12.0| 1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|2.60 | 2.05]|1.72 |4.70|2.40 | 11.0 | 1.75|2.15]1.70 | 3.45
18:00111853[ENNI |HASHTAG POTTER.B. 1.63/4.30|4.00]2.30|5.60]3.60|10.0]2.70|1.35|1.92|1.95|1.95|1.75|1.47 | 3.40|1.97 | 7.75|1.35 | 1.57 | 1.37 | 2.30
18:00111854 ENNI |BILLERIC. HASTIN.U. 1.35/4.70|7.00|1.82|10.5|2.55|32.012.37|1.45|2.10|2.05|1.65 | 1.45|1.40 | 3.00| 2.55 | 14.0 | 1.67 | 1.95] 1.30 | 3.70
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18:00111855[ENNI |LEWES CHICHEST. 1.73|3.80(3.80]2.60|5.50|4.20 | 10.0|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]|2.30|1.97]|1.60 |4.10|2.10 |8.00|1.60 | 1.95]1.60 | 2.65
18:0011856/ENNI |DOVER AT. CRAY W. 1.584.00|4.70]2.25|6.503.50 | 13.0|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]|2.10|1.75]1.55|3.70|2.20 | 10.5|1.60 | 1.95] 1.52 | 3.05
18:0011857 ENNI |HORSHA.FC CHESHUNT 1.50|4.00|5.50]2.10|7.75]3.25|17.0|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|2.05|1.65]|1.57 | 3.60|2.55 | 11.0| 1.67 | 2.00 | 1.47 | 3.60
18:00111858 ENNI |HENDON CANVEY 1.85|3.80|3.35]2.75|5.10|4.70 |9.00|2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10| 2.40 | 2.05]1.62 | 4.30|1.95 | 7.25|1.50 | 1.80 | 1.62 | 2.35
18:00[11883 ENNI |BOGNOR R. WHITEHAWK 2.15|3.70|2.80|3.40|4.50]5.90 |8.00|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40]2.90 | 2.55|1.75|5.20|1.87 | 6.50 | 1.52| 1.80 | 1.85 | 2.20
18:0011884 ENNI |BOV&PIT CARSHALT. 2.95|3.702.05]|4.80|3.25]9.00 |5.90|1.75|1.85|3.10 | 2.75|4.80 | 3.80|2.05|8.00|1.87 | 5.90|1.70 | 2.20 | 2.65 | 2.00
18:0011885[ENNI |CHATHAM FOLKEST. 1.70|3.80|4.002.50|5.80|4.20 | 10.0|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|2.35|1.92|1.62 |4.102.20 | 9.00 | 1.65 | 1.97 | 1.60 | 2.80
18:0011886/ENNI |DARTFORD DULWICH 1.75|4.00 | 3.60|2.60|5.20|4.309.50]2.37|1.45|2.10|2.05|2.15|1.92|1.57 | 4.10|2.00 | 7.25|1.45 | 1.72| 1.52 | 2.35
18:00{11887|ENN| |CRAY VAL. WIN&FINC 1.90|3.70 | 3.25]|2.90|5.00|4.90 |8.50]2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|2.55|2.15|1.67 | 4.40|1.95|7.25|1.55|1.85|1.72| 2.40
18:00{12588/ENG 3 |BIRMINGH. BRIST.R. 1.226.25|10.0]1.57|18.0]2.15|60.0|2.55|1.45|2.10|2.00|1.55|1.27]1.30 | 2.65]|3.35|19.0]1.95|2.20]|1.22 | 5.10
18:0012589ENG 3 |CHARLTON MANSFIELD 2.00|3.35|3.50|3.15|5.60]5.90 |10.5|1.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80 | 3.25|2.55|1.87 | 5.90|2.30 | 9.00 | 1.80 | 2.30 | 2.05 | 3.10
18:00112590 ENG 3 |[EXETER BARNSLEY 3.10(3.30|2.205.10|3.50]9.00 | 6.50|1.90|1.80 | 3.05|2.60|4.90 |3.99|2.05|7.25]|1.87 | 6.00 | 1.67 | 2.05 | 2.65 | 2.00
18:00{12591/ENG 3 |HUDDERSF. LINC.CITY 1.82|3.40(4.20]2.85|6.505.30 | 13.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|2.95|2.25]|1.82|5.70|2.55|10.5]1.90 | 2.45] 1.87 | 3.60
18:00[12592 ENG 3 |[PETERBOR. CRAWLEY 1.67|3.70|4.70]2.50|7.0013.90 | 13.0|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05|2.10|1.85]|1.55|3.80|2.25|10.0|1.48 | 1.75]|1.47 | 2.80
18:0012593/ENG 3 |READING BLACKPOOL 2.15]3.40|3.10]3.40|5.00]5.90 |8.50|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15|2.85|2.50|1.70|5.10|1.90 | 7.00|1.53 | 1.75|1.80 | 2.30
18:00[12594[ENG 3 |ROTHERHAM  |NORTHAMP. 1.75|3.50|4.50]2.75|7.00|4.70 | 12.0| 1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|2.60 | 2.05]|1.72 |4.70|2.40 | 11.0 | 1.75|2.15] 1.70 | 3.45
18:0012595 ENG 3 |SHREWSB. WYCOMBE 5.10(3.50|1.67|7.75|2.55]|15.0 |4.20|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|6.50 | 7.00|2.50|12.0|1.70 | 4.30| 1.78 | 2.20 | 3.80 | 1.67
18:00(12597|[ENG 3 |STEVENAGE STOCKPORT 3.10|3.00|2.35|5.40|3.90]9.50 | 7.75|1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40|6.00 | 4.80|2.35|9.50]|2.15|7.00]|2.00|2.85|3.35 | 2.65
18:00[12598 ENG 3 (WREXHAM CAMBRIDGE 1.48|4.00(6.50]2.20|11.013.30 |25.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|2.35|1.75]|1.62|3.90|2.95| 18.0|2.05|2.45]1.62 | 5.00
18:00112602 ENG 4 \WIMBLEDON DONCASTER 2.50|3.15|2.75]|4.20|4.60]8.00 |8.501.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|4.30 | 3.35]|2.05|7.00|2.15|7.25|1.78 | 2.35|2.45 | 2.65
18:00/12603|ENG 4 |BRADFORD SWINDON 1.70|3.50 | 4.80|2.65|7.25|4.40|14.011.96|1.75|2.90|2.55]|2.50 | 1.97|1.70 | 4.40|2.45|11.0|1.78 | 2.20 | 1.67 | 3.60
18:00(12604 ENG 4 |BROMLEY PORT VALE 2.75|2.95|2.65|4.60|4.40]8.50 |8.50|1.72|2.00|3.60|2.90]4.70 | 3.60|2.15|7.25]|2.05|7.00|1.78 | 2.35| 2.65 | 2.60
18:00[12605 ENG 4 |CARLISLE CHESTERF. 2.85|3.30|2.35|4.70|3.80]8.50 | 7.25|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|4.60 | 3.60|2.05|7.25]|1.97 |6.50 | 1.68 | 2.10 | 2.55 | 2.15
18:00112606 ENG 4 |CHELTENH. MORECAMBE 1.90|3.40|3.80]3.05|5.80|5.60 | 11.0|1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80|3.15|2.35]1.85|5.50|2.40 | 10.5|1.88 | 2.40 ] 1.95| 3.25
18:00112607 ENG 4 |COLCHEST. NEWPORT 1.565|3.80(5.802.30|9.0013.60|17.0|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|2.20 |1.7711.62 |3.90|2.75|12.0|1.85|2.25]1.60 | 4.30
18:00/12608/ENG 4 |GRIMSBY CREWE 2.50|3.05|2.85]4.20|4.90]8.00 |9.001.60|2.20 |4.20 | 3.20| 4.50 | 3.40]2.15|7.00|2.20 | 8.50 | 1.92 | 2.65|2.70 | 2.95
18:00[12609 ENG 4 |MK DONS GILLINGH. 1.73|3.45|4.70]12.70|7.25|4.90 | 15.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|2.85|2.10]|1.77 | 5.30|2.65| 11.0]1.93 | 2.50 | 1.80 | 3.99
18:00112610ENG 4 \WALSALL BARROW 1.73|3.45|4.70]12.70|7.25]|5.00 | 15.0|1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.00|3.05|2.15]|1.77 | 5.70|2.70 | 12.0 | 1.98 | 2.55 ] 1.87 | 4.30
18:0012633|ENG 5 |FYLDE EASTLEIGH 2.35|3.35/2.80|3.70|4.60]7.00 |8.00|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45|3.40|2.75|1.82|5.90|1.92 | 6.50|1.55 | 1.85|2.00 | 2.30
18:0012635[ENG 5 |MAIDENHE. SOLIHULL 3.703.35[1.95|5.703.10]|10.0 | 5.70|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|5.70 | 4.90| 2.35|9.50| 1.85 | 5.50 | 1.78 | 2.25| 3.10 | 1.97
18:0012637|[ENG 5 |GATESHEAD  |WOKING 1.484.10|6.25|2.15|10.0|3.20|25.0|2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45]|2.05|1.65|1.57 | 3.60|2.75|13.0|1.78 | 2.15] 1.50 | 4.10
18:00{12638/ENG 5 |ALDERSHOT HALIFAX 2.4513.25|2.75|3.90|4.60|7.75|8.50|1.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80|4.00 | 3.30|1.97 |6.75]|2.05|7.00|1.70 | 2.20 | 2.30 | 2.55
18:0012639/ENG 5 |DAG & RED ROCHDALE 2.85|3.30|2.35|4.70|3.80]8.50 |7.25|1.90|1.80 | 3.05|2.60|4.40|3.50|2.00|6.75]|1.90 | 6.25|1.63 | 2.00|2.50 | 2.10
18:0012640[ENG 5 |BARNET EBBSFLEET 1.17 |7.00 | 12.0]1.45|20.0|1.95|65.012.90|1.35|1.90|1.90|1.42|1.20|1.25|2.20|3.35|19.0[1.90 | 1.98 | 1.15 | 4.90
18:00112641 ENG 5 |OLDHAM WEALDST. 1.53/3.90|5.80]2.30|9.00|3.50|17.011.96|1.75|2.90|2.55|2.15|1.75|1.60 | 3.90|2.75| 12.0|1.85 | 2.25| 1.57 | 4.30
18:00112644 ENG 5 |ALTRINCH. SUTTON U. 2.15|3.35|3.15|3.45|5.20]6.00 |9.00| 1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|3.25|2.60| 1.82|5.90|2.00 | 7.25| 1.63 | 2.00 | 1.92 | 2.65
18:0012645ENG 5 |SOUTHEND HARTLEP. 2.1513.25|3.25|3.50 | 5.40]6.50 |9.50|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|3.70|2.85|1.95|6.50|2.25|9.00 | 1.87 | 2.50 | 2.25 | 3.10
18:0012646/ENG 5 |YEOVIL BRAINTREE 1.85|3.35(4.10]2.95|7.00|5.60 | 12.0|1.62 |2.15|4.00 | 3.15|3.25|2.40]1.87 | 5.90|2.65 | 10.5]1.98 | 2.60 | 2.05 | 3.90
18:00{12652|ENG 5 | TAMWORTH YORK 5.10(3.50|1.67|7.75|2.50]|15.0 |4.20|2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50 | 6.50 | 6.75|2.45|12.0| 1.65 | 4.20|1.75 | 2.10 | 3.70 | 1.67
18:00/1814 |BEL 1 |BEERSC.W. STANDARD 3.00|3.30|2.40]5.00|3.90]9.50 |8.00|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95|5.40 | 4.20|2.20|9.50|2.10 | 7.00 | 1.78 | 2.35|2.90 | 2.40
18:00/ 1825 |BEL 2 |LOMMEL ZULTE W. 2.95|3.35|2.25]|4.80|3.60]9.00 |6.502.03|1.70|2.75|2.50|4.40|3.60]1.92|6.75]|1.82|5.90|1.60 | 1.90|2.45|1.95
18:00/ 2007 |[ENG 1 |ARSENAL EVERTON 1.25|6.25|15.01.72|25.012.35|70.0|2.24 | 1.65|2.65|2.45]|1.80|1.42]|1.42|3.15|4.00 | 23.0|2.35|2.60] 1.37 | 9.00
18:00/2008 [ENG 1 |LIVERPOOL FULHAM 1.32|5.60(8.501.78|16.0|2.40 | 40.0|2.70 | 1.40|2.00 | 2.05|1.60 |1.42]1.42|2.80|2.80 | 14.0|1.65|1.90]1.28 | 4.00
18:00(2009 |[ENG 1 |[NEWCASTLE  |LEICESTER 1.35|5.60|9.50|1.83|17.0]2.55|55.0]2.95|1.40|2.00|2.05|1.63|1.45|1.42|2.90|3.10|17.0|1.60 | 1.88]1.30 | 4.40
18:00/2010 |[ENG 1 |WOLVERH. IPSWICH 2.00|3.60|4.00]3.15|6.00]5.90 |12.0|2.08|1.75|2.90|2.60|3.15|2.45|1.82|5.60|2.40|10.0|1.65|2.00|1.95|3.10
18:00/2109 |[ENG 2 |SHEF.UTD. PLYMOUTH 1.226.50|12.0]1.58|22.0]2.20 |70.0|2.41|1.50|2.20|2.10]|1.62|1.32|1.37 |2.75]|3.40|19.0]2.10|2.35]1.30 | 6.00
18:00/2110 [ENG 2 |MIDDLESB. MILLWALL 1.63|3.70|5.902.55|9.50|4.60 | 20.0|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95|2.75|2.05]1.75|5.00|2.90 | 13.0 | 1.97 | 2.50 | 1.78 | 5.20
18:00(2111 |ENG 2 |[STOKE CARDIFF 2.20|3.40|3.30|3.50|5.40]6.75|10.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.80|3.50 | 2.85|1.90 | 6.50 | 2.25 | 9.50 | 1.70 | 2.15| 2.05 | 2.85
18:00/2112 |[ENG 2 [SWANSEA SUNDERL. 2.80|3.15|2.65|4.70 | 4.40]9.00 |9.00|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.05]5.10 |3.90|2.20|7.75]|2.15|7.25]|1.83|2.40|2.75 | 2.70
18:00/ 2113 |[ENG 2 |BLACKBURN  |LUTON 2.1513.40|3.40|13.50|5.50]6.75|10.5|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.90 | 3.50 | 2.85|1.95|6.50 | 2.40 | 9.50 | 1.80 | 2.35 | 2.20 | 3.05
18:00/2126 |[ENG 2 |OXFORD SHEFF.W. 3.60|3.35/2.10]6.003.40]|11.0 |6.75|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.20|6.25|5.30|2.50|10.0|1.98 | 6.50 | 1.95 | 2.60 | 3.50 | 2.35
18:00| 2221 |[ENG6J |EASTBOUR. HORNCHUR. 1.90 1 3.30 (4.0013.05|6.75|5.70 | 12.0| 1.62| 2.15|4.00| 3.15]|3.45|2.45]|1.92 | 6.00|2.60 | 10.511.98 | 2.60 | 2.10 | 3.80
18:00| 2222 |[ENG6J|HAMPT.&R. CHELMS.C. 2.35|3.30|2.85|3.80|4.70]7.25|8.50|1.90|1.80 |3.05|2.60|3.60|2.95|1.90|6.25]|2.00|6.75|1.63 |2.00|2.10 | 2.50
18:00| 2224 |[ENG6J |CHIPPENH. DORKING 3.80|3.45|1.90]5.60|2.95]|10.0 |5.20|2.19|1.60 |2.55|2.40|5.10 | 4.40]2.10|9.00|1.67 | 4.50|1.60 | 1.90|2.70 | 1.75
18:00| 2225 |[ENG6J | BOR.WOOD CHES.UTD. 1.60|3.70|5.40]|2.45|8.00|4.00 | 16.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|2.45|1.92|1.70 | 4.40|2.70 | 12.0]1.90 | 2.35] 1.67 | 4.30
18:00| 2226 |[ENG6J|TRURO C. MAIDSTONE 3.002.95[245]15.204.10]9.50 |8.00|1.41|2.70 |5.40 | 3.80|6.25|4.90|2.35|9.50|2.25|7.50|2.20 | 3.00 | 3.60 | 3.00
18:00(2227 |ENG6J|SLOUGH T. SALISBURY 1.82/3.50|4.10]2.80|6.25|4.80|10.5]2.19|1.60|2.55|2.402.55|2.10|1.67 | 4.40|2.20|9.00|1.65|1.97 | 1.67 | 2.85
18:00(2228 |ENG6J |HEMEL H. WEYMOUTH 2.50|3.25|2.70|4.10|4.40|7.75|8.50|1.90|1.80 | 3.05|2.60|4.00|3.30]1.92|6.50|1.92|6.50|1.63 | 2.00 | 2.30 | 2.40
18:00| 2229 |[ENG6J|TONBRIDGE AVELEY 1.7713.50|4.30]2.75|6.50|4.80 | 12.0| 1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55]|2.60 | 2.10]1.72 |4.70|2.40 | 10.5|1.75|2.15]1.72 | 3.30
18:00| 2230 |[ENG6J | TORQUAY FARNBOR. 2.20|3.30|3.10]3.50|5.10]6.50 |9.00|1.90|1.80 | 3.05|2.60|3.35|2.65|1.87 |6.00]|2.05|7.25|1.67 | 2.05|2.00 | 2.65
18:00(2231 |ENG6J |WORTHING ST.ALBANS 1.67|3.60|4.90]|2.50|7.25|4.00|13.0]12.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]|2.20|1.87|1.60|3.90|2.30|10.5|1.60 | 1.97|1.57 | 3.15
18:00(2232 |[ENG6J |WELLING BATH CITY 2.50|3.05|2.85|4.204.90]8.00 |9.00|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15]|4.40 | 3.35|2.15|7.00|2.20 | 8.00 | 1.88 | 2.50 | 2.65 | 2.90
18:00|2233 | ENG6J |\WESTON ENFIELD 1.384.50(7.50]1.95|13.0|2.65|33.0/2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|1.87 |1.55]|1.47 |3.25|2.90 | 16.0 | 1.88 | 2.15]1.40 | 4.60
18:00| 2243 |[ENG6S|BRACKLEY CHESTER 2.2013.10|3.30|3.60 | 5.60]7.00 |9.50|1.55|2.30 |4.40 | 3.35|4.10 | 3.05|2.00 | 6.75]2.35|9.50 | 2.05 | 2.80 | 2.50 | 3.45
18:00| 2244  ENG6S|F.CELTIC BUXTON 4.10|3.80(1.70|5.90 | 2.60|11.0 |4.50|1.75|1.85|3.10|2.7515.90 | 5.70|2.45|10.5]|1.75|4.70|1.85|2.30 | 3.35 | 1.72
18:00| 2246 |[ENG6S/HEREFORD CHORLEY 2.25]3.30|3.00]3.60|4.90]|6.75|9.00/1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60|3.45|2.70|1.87|6.00]|2.00 | 7.25|1.67 | 2.00 | 2.00 | 2.55
18:00| 2248 |[ENG6S|DARLINGT. OXFORD C. 1.92|3.40(3.80]3.05|5.80|5.60|10.5|1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60]3.00|2.30]1.82|5.30|2.35|9.50|1.78|2.15]1.87 | 3.10
18:00| 2249 |[ENG6S|RADCLIFFE KIDDERM. 4.20]3.45|1.80|6.50|2.75]12.0 |4.80|1.96 |1.75|2.90|2.55]|5.90|5.70|2.35|10.5|1.75|4.90|1.75|2.10 ]| 3.25| 1.75
18:00| 2250 |[ENG6S|PETERB.S. WARRINGT. 1.873.70|3.35]2.90|5.40|5.60 | 10.0|1.71|1.90 | 3.25|2.80|3.05|2.30]1.82 |5.502.30 |9.00 | 1.85|2.35]1.87 | 3.00
18:00|2251 |ENG6S|RUSHALL SCARBORO. 4.80|3.50(1.70]7.25|2.65|15.04.70]1.80|1.90 | 3.30|2.806.75|7.00|2.55|11.0|1.77 | 4.90|1.92 | 2.40|3.90 | 1.75
18:00| 2252 |[ENG6S|SOUTHPORT NEEDHAM 1.703.50|4.80]2.65|7.25|4.70 | 15.0|1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80|2.70 | 2.00|1.77 | 490 2.55 | 11.0|1.92 | 2.40 | 1.75| 3.90
18:00| 2253 |[ENG6S|SPENNYMO. LEAMINGT. 1.60|3.60|5.60]2.50|8.50|4.30 |18.0|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|2.60 |2.00]|1.72 |4.70|2.80 | 12.0|1.97 | 2.50 | 1.75 | 4.90
18:00| 2255 |[ENG6S|KINGS L. ALFRETON 2.4513.05|2.90]|4.10|5.00]8.00 |9.00|1.60|2.20 |4.20|3.20|4.50 | 3.35|2.15|7.00]|2.20 |9.00|1.92 | 2.65|2.60 | 3.00
18:00| 2256 |ENG6S|MARINE SCUNTHOR. 3.70|3.25|2.00|6.00 | 3.20|11.0 |6.00| 1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15]6.00 | 5.40|2.55|10.5]|1.92 | 6.00 | 1.95 | 2.60 | 3.60 | 2.20
18:00|2257 |ENG6S|CURZON SOUTH SH. 1.783.70|3.70|2.75 | 5.60| 5.00 | 10.011.75|1.85|3.10 | 2.75|2.75 | 2.15|1.77 | 5.10| 2.35|9.50 | 1.82 | 2.25 | 1.77 | 3.10
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18:00|2261 |[ENG7 |[STIVES HARB.TOWN 2.35|3.702.50]3.50|3.80]|6.75|7.25|2.37|1.45|2.10|2.05|2.95|2.55|1.70|5.30|1.72 | 5.60|1.42 | 1.65| 1.80 | 1.87
18:00| 2262 |[ENG7 |STAMFORD STRATF.T. 2.4513.60|2.45]13.80|3.80]|7.50|7.50|1.98|1.65|2.65|2.45|3.60|2.90|1.82|6.00|1.82|6.00|1.55|1.85|2.05|2.05
18:00/2263 |[ENG7 |LEISTON STOURBR. 2.4513.60|2.45|3.80|3.80]|7.50|7.50|1.80|1.80|3.00|2.60|3.80|3.20]1.92|6.25]|1.92|6.25|1.62|1.97|2.20|2.20
18:00| 2264 |[ENG7 |REDDITCH BIGGLESW. 1.633.90(4.40]|2.40|6.25|4.00 | 12.0|1.98 |1.65|2.65|2.45|2.30|1.85]|1.62|4.10|2.25|9.50|1.70|2.00]1.62| 3.15
18:00(2265 |ENG7 |SUDBURY HITCHIN 1.83/3.80|3.40]2.75|5.20|4.60|9.00]2.25|1.50 | 2.20|2.10|2.35|2.00|1.62 |4.30|1.95|7.25|1.50 | 1.80 | 1.60 | 2.35
18:00(2266 |ENG7 |TELFORD BANB.UTD 1.65(3.90|4.30|2.45|6.25|4.10 | 11.0|1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45]|2.30|1.87]|1.65|4.10|2.20 |9.50|1.70|2.00 | 1.62 | 3.10
18:00| 2267 |[ENG7 |ALVECHUR. SPALDING 2.10(3.702.90|3.25|4.60]6.00 |9.00|1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55|3.15|2.60|1.82|5.70|2.00 | 7.25|1.62 | 2.00 | 1.92 | 2.45
18:00(2268 |[ENG7 |[BARWELL HALESOWEN 2.35|3.60|2.55|3.60|4.00]7.00|7.75|1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55|3.50 | 2.95|1.87 |6.00]1.92 | 6.25]|1.60 | 1.92|2.05 | 2.25
18:00| 2269 |[ENG7 |BEDFORD LOWESTOFT 1.90/3.80|3.202.90|4.90|4.90|8.50]2.37|1.45|2.10|2.05]|2.40 |2.10|1.60 |4.30|1.82|6.75|1.45|1.65|1.60 | 2.20
18:00/2270 |[ENG7 |KETTERING BISHOP.S. 1.42|4.40|6.25]11.95|9.002.75|22.0|2.25|1.50|2.20|2.10]|1.80|1.55]|1.47 | 3.25|2.55|13.0|1.60 | 1.95]1.37 | 3.60
18:00|2272 |[ENG7 |FC BRO.S. ROYSTON 2.90|3.70|2.10|4.70 | 3.30]9.00 | 6.50|1.71|1.90 | 3.25|2.80 | 4.70 | 3.80 | 2.05|7.50| 1.90 | 6.00 | 1.72 | 2.25 | 2.65 | 2.05
18:00| 2281 [UKPS |WINCHEST. BRACKN.T. 2.4513.702.40|3.80|3.70|7.25|7.00|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|3.30 | 2.75|1.77 | 5.60 | 1.77 | 5.50 | 1.50 | 1.72 | 1.95 | 1.92
18:00(2282 |UKPS |WAL&HER DORCHEST. 1.85|3.70|3.40]2.80|5.30|4.90 |9.00|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|2.60 | 2.10] 1.67 | 4.502.00 | 7.25]1.65 | 1.95]1.70 | 2.55
18:00(2284 |UKPS [SHOLING PLYMO.P. 2.10]3.702.90|3.20|4.60]5.80 |8.50|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|2.85|2.50|1.70|5.00|1.82 | 6.50 | 1.50 | 1.77 | 1.77 | 2.20
18:00| 2285 |[UKPS |FROME TO. SUPERMAR. 2.4513.70|2.40|3.80|3.70]|7.25|7.00|2.15|1.65|2.35|2.15|3.30|2.75|1.77 | 5.60|1.77 | 5.50 | 1.50 | 1.72 | 1.95 | 1.92
18:00| 2286 |[UKPS |TIVERTON AFC TOTT. 5.3014.00|1.52|7.75|2.15]|16.0 | 3.30|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|6.50 | 6.25]2.50 | 10.5|1.57 | 3.60 | 1.67 | 2.00 | 3.50 | 1.50
18:00| 2287 |[UKPS |POOLE MERTHYR 3.2013.70(1.92]5.00|2.95]8.50 |5.10|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|4.30{3.80|1.90|7.00|1.67 | 4.50|1.55|1.80|2.35|1.72
18:00(2288 |UKPS |BASINGST. WIMBORNE 2.20|3.70|2.70|3.45|4.30]6.25 |8.00| 1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45]3.20 | 2.60|1.80 | 5.70]1.92 | 6.50 | 1.57 | 1.87 | 1.92 | 2.25
18:00(2298 |UKPS |HUNGERF. MARLOW 1.53|4.30|4.80]2.15|6.75]3.35|15.02.50 | 1.40|1.97 |2.00]|1.82|1.62]|1.47 |3.25|2.20 | 10.0|1.47 | 1.67 | 1.37 | 2.75
18:00| 2299 |[UKPS |GLOU.CITY CHERTS.T. 1.80|3.90|3.45]2.70|5.10|4.50 |9.00|2.37 | 1.45|2.10|2.05]|2.25|1.97|1.57 |4.20|1.95|7.25|1.45|1.70 ]| 1.55| 2.30
18:00|2300 |[UKPS |HANWEL.T. GOSPORT 2.45|3.60|2.45|3.80|3.80]7.50|7.50|1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55|3.70 | 3.15|1.87 |6.25]|1.87 | 6.25]|1.60 | 1.92|2.15 | 2.15
18:00(/2303 |ENPN |WARRIN.R. WORKINGT. 1.65|3.80|4.40]2.50|6.25|4.20|12.011.85|1.75|2.85|2.55]|2.35|1.92|1.70 | 4.30|2.40 | 10.5|1.75|2.15]| 1.65| 3.35
18:00/2305 |[ENPN |MACCLESF. STOC.TOWN 1.45|4.30|5.70|2.00|8.00|3.00|17.0]2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15/1.92 | 1.60| 1.55|3.40|2.55|11.0|1.62 | 1.95| 1.42 | 3.50
18:00/2306 |[ENPN |MATLOCK MICKLEOV. 2.05|3.702.95|3.204.70|5.80 |9.00|1.98 | 1.65 | 2.65|2.45|3.00 | 2.50|1.75|5.30|1.92 | 6.75|1.57 | 1.90 | 1.87 | 2.35
18:00/ 2308 |[ENPN |MORPETH ASHTON 2.4013.702.45|3.703.80]|7.00 |7.25|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|3.20|2.70|1.77 | 5.50|1.77 | 5.60 | 1.50 | 1.72 | 1.92 | 1.95
18:00| 2311 |[ENPN |LANCASTER GAINSBOR. 2.60|3.60|2.30]4.10|3.50]8.00|7.00|1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55|4.10|3.35|1.92|6.50|1.87 | 6.00 | 1.60 | 1.95]2.30 | 2.05
18:00/2312 [ENPN |WHITBY T. ILKESTON 2.95|3.70|2.05|4.70 | 3.20]9.00 | 5.70 | 2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|4.20 | 3.45|1.87 |6.75]|1.70 | 5.10]| 1.52| 1.85|2.30 | 1.82
18:00/ 2313 |[ENPN |WORKSOP LEEK TOWN 1.50|4.00|5.50]|2.15|7.75]3.35|16.0| 1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45]|2.10|1.67]|1.60 |3.60|2.55|11.0]1.72|2.10]1.50 | 3.80
18:00/2317 |[ENPN |BASFORD UTD OF M. 2.35|3.60|2.55|3.60|4.00]|7.00|7.75|1.98|1.65|2.65|2.45|3.40|2.75|1.82|5.90|1.87 |6.25|1.55|1.85|2.00|2.15
18:00|2318 |[ENPN |B.SPART. PRESCOT 2.80(3.60(2.20]14.60|3.45]8.50|6.75|1.71|1.90|3.25|2.80|4.50|3.60|2.05|7.25]|1.92|6.25|1.72|2.25|2.60 | 2.10
18:00/2319 |[ENPN |HYDE GUISELEY 2.45|3.60|2.45|3.80|3.80]7.50|7.50|1.98|1.65|2.65|2.45]|3.60|2.90|1.82|6.00]|1.82|6.00]|1.55|1.85]2.05|2.05
18:00/ 2320 |[UKPS |HAV.&WAT. TAUNTON 1.53/4.00|5.20]2.20|7.50]3.35|15.0|2.06|1.60 |2.50|2.402.10|1.70|1.57 | 3.60|2.35|10.5|1.67 | 2.00 | 1.52 | 3.45
18:00| 2322 |[ENPN |BAMBER B. HEBBUR.T. 2.30|3.70|2.55]3.50|4.00]6.50 |7.50|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|3.15|2.60|1.75|5.40]|1.82|5.90|1.50 | 1.72| 1.87 | 2.00
18:00|2378 |SCO 2 |AIRDRIE MORTON 2.45|3.20|2.75|4.00 | 4.60]8.00 |8.50| 1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 ] 4.00 | 3.30| 2.05 | 6.75]|2.15 | 7.25|1.78 | 2.35| 2.40 | 2.65
18:00(2379|SCO 2 |AYR UTD. FALKIRK 4.20|3.45(1.80]6.50|2.80|13.0|5.30]1.76|1.95|3.45|2.85]6.00 | 5.90|2.55|10.5|1.82|5.701.90 | 2.45|3.60| 1.85
18:00(2380|SCO 2 [HAMILTON QUEEN.P. 3.05|3.45|2.15|4.90|3.40]8.50 |5.90|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10]3.80 | 3.45|1.82|6.75]|1.67 | 5.10]|1.50 | 1.70 | 2.20 | 1.75
18:00/2381 |SCO 2 |RAITHR. DUNFERML. 2.10]3.10|3.50|3.45|5.90]|6.75|11.0|1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40 | 4.00 | 2.85|2.05|6.50|2.55|9.50|2.05 | 2.85|2.40 | 3.70
18:00/2391 |SCO 3 |ALLOA MONTROSE 1.90|3.40|3.80]3.05|5.80|5.60 | 11.0|1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80| 3.15|2.35]1.85|5.50|2.40 | 10.5|1.88 | 2.40 | 1.95| 3.25
18:00(2396 |SCO 3 |COVE K.HEARTS 2.2013.40|3.00]3.45|4.80]6.00 |8.502.29|1.55|2.40|2.15|2.90|2.55|1.72|5.20|1.90 | 6.75|1.53 | 1.75|1.82 | 2.25
18:00| 2399 |[SCO 3 |DUMBARTON  |ANAN ATH. 1.90|3.55|3.60]2.95|5.605.30 | 10.5|2.11 | 1.65|2.70 | 2.45]|2.80 | 2.25]|1.72 |4.70|2.15|9.00 | 1.65 | 1.95]1.77 | 2.80
18:00| 2400 |SCO 3 |INVERNESS ARBROATH 1.95|3.30(3.80]3.10|6.25|5.90 | 11.0| 1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15]|3.45|2.50]1.92 |6.00|2.55 | 10.5]1.95|2.60]|2.15| 3.60
18:00| 2401 |[SCO1 |HIBERNIAN ROSS C. 1.48|4.20(7.25]|2.20|13.013.35|30.0|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.60|2.20 |1.73]|1.63 | 3.803.00 | 15.0|1.92 |2.30]1.57 | 5.10
18:00|2402 |[SCO1 |MOTHERW. DUND.UTD. 2.35/3.35[/3.05|3.80(5.10]7.75|9.50|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.90|4.00 | 3.10| 2.05|6.75]|2.10 | 9.50 | 1.77 | 2.25| 2.30 | 2.85
18:00(2403 |SCO1 [ST.JOHNS. ST.MIRR. 2.85|3.30|2.50|4.80|4.20]9.50 |8.50|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95]5.00 | 3.90|2.20 | 7.75]|2.10 | 7.25|1.78 | 2.35| 2.75 | 2.45
18:00/ 2409 |SCO 3 |QUE.OF S. STENHOUS. 2.4013.25|2.80]3.90|4.70]|7.50 |8.50|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|3.90|3.25|2.00|6.75]|2.05|7.25|1.77 | 2.25|2.35 | 2.65
18:00/2413 |SCO 4 [ELGIN STIRLING 1.873.40|4.00]2.95|6.25|5.60 | 12.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|3.15|2.35]|1.85|5.70|2.50 | 10.5]1.90 | 2.45]1.92 | 3.50
18:00| 2423 |SCO 4 |[FORFAR BONNYR.R. 2.5513.05|2.75]|4.204.60]8.50 |8.50|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15|4.60 | 3.45|2.15|7.00|2.15|7.50|1.88 | 2.50 | 2.65 | 2.85
18:00(2424 |SCO 4 |PETERHEAD EAST FIFE 1.95/3.40|3.60]3.10|5.605.70 | 10.0]1.90|1.80 | 3.05|2.603.10 | 2.35|1.82|5.30|2.30|9.00 | 1.73 | 2.15]| 1.95 | 2.95
18:00(2425|SCO 4 |SPARTANS CLYDE 2.50|3.05|2.85|4.204.90]8.00|9.00|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15]|4.40 | 3.35|2.15|7.00]2.20 | 8.00 | 1.88 | 2.50 | 2.65 | 2.90
18:00| 2426 |[SCO 4 |STRANRAER EDINBURGH 1.85|3.45|4.002.85|6.00|5.40 | 11.0|1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60|2.85|2.25]|1.77 | 5.10|2.40 | 10.5|1.80 | 2.20 | 1.77 | 3.20
18:00/2652 |NIR 1 |BALLY.UTD DUNGANNON 2.4013.25/2.80|3.80(4.70]7.50|8.50|1.80|1.90 |3.30|2.80|3.90|3.25|1.97 |6.75]|2.05|7.25|1.70 | 2.20 | 2.25 | 2.60
18:00/2653 [NIR 1 |CARRICK LOUGHGALL 1.7313.50 | 4.60|2.65|7.25|4.50 | 12.0|2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45|2.45|1.97|1.67 |4.30|2.30|10.5]1.70 | 2.05|1.67 | 3.30
18:00| 2658 [NIR 1 |LINFIELD COLERAINE 1.45|4.20(6.50]2.10|11.013.05|27.0|2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45]|2.00 |1.62]|1.57 |3.50|2.75|13.0|1.78 | 2.15] 1.47 | 4.30
18:00/2659 [NIR 1 |PORTADOWN |CLIFTONV. 4.00|3.45|1.85|6.00|2.85|11.05.40|1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60]|5.80|5.40]2.40|10.5|1.77 |5.10|1.80|2.20]3.20 | 1.77
18:00|2704 |SerS| |ZELEZN.P. JEDINS.UB 1.305.20(11.0]1.82|20.0|2.50 |70.0|2.11|1.65|2.65|2.45]|1.85|1.48|1.45|3.20|3.60|20.0|2.05|2.35]1.40|6.50
18:00|2726 |[SRB 2 |[MACVA BORAC C. 1.90(3.25|4.00]3.10 | 6.75 1.56312.35|4.60 2.15|2.85
18:00(2727 |SRB 2 |TRAJAL ZEMUN 2.30|3.05|3.15|3.80 | 5.50 1.53|2.35|4.60 2.00|2.85
18:00| 3523 |CZE 1 |BOHEM.05 KARVINA 2.00|3.35|3.50]3.15|5.40]5.70 |9.502.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50 | 3.00 | 2.40 | 1.77 | 5.30| 2.15|9.00 | 1.63 | 1.95| 1.87 | 2.75
18:00| 3524 |CZE 1 |PARDUBICE LIBEREC 3.50|3.35|2.00]5.60|3.15]10.5|5.90|1.80|1.90 |3.30|2.80|5.80|4.80]2.30|9.00]|1.87 |5.90|1.80|2.30|3.10 | 2.05
18:00/ 3902 [MAR 1 |MEKNES ITTIHAD T 2.90|2.95|2.50]5.00|4.20]9.00 |8.00|1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40|5.90|4.40]2.30|9.50|2.25|7.50]2.00|2.85|3.15|2.80
18:00({4530 |RUM 1 |CS UNIV. SEPSI 1.85|3.50|4.40]2.90|6.75]5.50|13.011.85|1.85|3.15|2.80/2.90 | 2.30|1.82|5.40|2.60 | 12.0|1.83 |2.30| 1.85| 3.60
18:00(/5201 |GRC 1 |LAMIA AEK 9.50|4.90|1.35|17.0|1.93]40.0 |2.80|1.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.60| 16.0 | 15.0|3.45|19.0| 1.55 | 3.40]|2.10|2.35|6.50 | 1.47
18:00/ 5269 |CYP 1 |AEL LIM. OMONIA 1.80|3.45|4.20|2.75|6.50|4.80 | 12.0| 1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|2.65 | 2.15]|1.75 |4.90|2.35| 10.5|1.75|2.10 | 1.75 | 3.25
18:00| 8718 |INIRE2 |ARDS NEVRI S. 1.60|4.20|4.30]2.30|6.00|3.60 | 11.0|2.50 | 1.40|1.97 | 2.00|1.95|1.75]1.50 | 3.402.05 |9.00 | 1.45 | 1.62 ]| 1.40 | 2.55
18:00/ 8719 [NIRE2 |BALLYCL. LIMAVADY 2.95|3.80|2.00]4.50|2.95]8.00|5.602.70|1.35|1.92|1.95|3.35|3.20|1.72|6.00|1.60 | 4.50 | 1.35 | 1.50 | 1.95 | 1.55
18:00(8720 |[NIRE2 |ARMAGH DUNDELA 2.55|3.60|2.35|4.00|3.60|7.75|7.00|2.06|1.60|2.50|2.40]3.50|3.10|1.82|5.90|1.80 |5.60]|1.52|1.80|2.10 | 1.97
18:00(8721 |NIRE2 |WELDERS NEWINGTON 1.285.50(7.50]1.65|10.0]2.25|33.0/2.90|1.30|1.70|1.80]|1.42|1.30]|1.32|2.30|2.40|13.0]|1.62|1.80]1.18 | 3.25
18:00( 8723 |[NIRE2 [INSTITUTE BANGOR 4.00]4.00|1.685.80|2.45]|10.5|4.00|2.25|1.50|2.20|2.10]|4.80|4.60|2.15|7.75|1.57 | 3.80|1.52|1.82]|2.65| 1.52
18:00| 8724 |NIRE2 |BALLINAM. ANNA.UTD. 2.60|3.60(2.30|4.10|3.50]8.00 |6.75|1.91|1.70(2.70|2.50|3.90 | 3.25|1.92|6.25]|1.85|5.90|1.57 | 1.90 | 2.20 | 2.00
18:00( 8749 |BEL1W/WESTERL.W CLUB BR.W 2.90|3.70|2.10|4.50|3.20]8.50 | 5.80|2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10| 3.60 | 3.30| 1.82 | 6.50| 1.67 | 4.90 | 1.47 | 1.72|2.10 | 1.75
18:00/8800|SP4 2 |[EIBARII LOGRONES 2.5512.95|2.85]|4.30|4.90]9.00|9.00|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50|5.10|3.70]2.25|7.50]|2.35|9.00]2.10 | 2.90 | 2.95 | 3.25
18:00/ 8803 |ALB  |VLLAZNIA LACI 1.80|3.35|4.40]2.85|7.25|5.50|14.0|1.60|2.20 | 4.20|3.203.15|2.35|1.82|6.00|2.65| 11.0|2.05 | 2.70 | 2.05 | 4.30
18:00/ 8808 ISR 3 |HAP.B.Z. HAP.B.M. 3.00|3.30|2.25]5.00|3.60]9.00|7.00/1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80|4.80|3.99]|2.05|8.00|1.95|6.50|1.73 |2.25|2.75|2.15
18:00/ 8891 |GHA 1 |HOL.STARS Y.APOSTL. 1.47 |13.80|7.25 1.62|2.15
18:00/8892 |GHA 1 |VIS.TEMA MEDEAMA 1.42|3.80 | 9.00 1.47 | 2.50
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FOOTBALL Final Result HelfTime - Full- }i i Both Halves| Total Goals - Under/Over Jotal o Goels n it Haf-{Gosls s Halr EcthTcarse Goas- | Goal-

Hour ‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 | 1 [ 22 | awt | w2 |under25 | over25 | overas | over1s | 1eov2s | 1eovts | overos [ over1s | overos [ over1s | gg  [ogeovas | overts | overts
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 | 661 | 570 | 611 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524

18:15/4008 [ESP 1 |MALLORCA GIRONA 2.60/3.15/3.10|4.40|5.40|9.50 | 10.5|1.53|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60|5.20 | 3.80)2.30 | 8.00]2.40 | 10.0|2.10 | 2.90 | 3.00 | 3.50
18:15/4062 [ESP 2 |CADIZ ALBACETE 2.30/3.20/3.303.80|5.60|7.50|10.0|1.55|2.30 | 4.40|3.40[4.40|3.20)2.10 | 7.25]2.40 | 10.0 | 2.00 | 2.80 | 2.55 | 3.50
18:15/4080 [ESP 2 |CASTELLON CARTAGENA 1.37 15.10|7.75[1.90 | 14.0]2.65 |38.0|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.15]|1.75]1.5211.45|3.15|2.80 | 14.0[1.75|2.05[1.37 | 4.30
18:30[11262 ARE 1 |SHARJAH WH.DHABI 1.85|3.45|4.00[2.85|6.00|5.10 [10.5]2.03|1.70|2.75|2.50|2.75|2.20|1.72 | 4.90 | 2.25 | 9.50 | 1.72 | 2.05 [ 1.77 | 3.00
18:30/2901|ISR 1 |HAP.B.S. HAP.L.K.S 1.404.30|7.50[2.00|14.0|2.80 32.0)2.111.65|2.70|2.45|1.95|1.57 | 1.55|3.40[2.90 | 16.0[1.85|2.20 | 1.45| 4.90
18:30/3116 |DEU 3 |MUN.1860 VERL 2.503.302.65|4.104.30|7.50 | 8.00)2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40|3.45|2.95[1.82|5.90|1.87 | 6.25|1.53 | 1.80|2.05|2.10
18:30/4112 |PRT 1 |FARENSE GIL VIC. 2.60 | 3.05|2.95]|4.40|5.009.50|9.50|1.53|2.35|4.60|3.45|5.00 | 3.60]2.30 | 7.75]2.35| 10.0 | 2.00 | 2.85|2.85 | 3.20
18:30| 4142 |PRT 2 |MAFRA BENFIC.II 2.85|3.2012.404.80|3.909.00|7.75|1.72| 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 4.90 | 3.80|2.15|7.50| 2.05 | 6.75 | 1.78 | 2.35 | 2.75 | 2.40
18:30/8742 |ESP1 |LA CORW R.MADR.W 20.0/9.50|1.08]33.0|1.35 2.41]1.50|2.20 2.80|2.95
18:30/ 8751 |NL1W |AZ ALKM.W UTRECHT W 4.40 4.00|1.62(6.25|2.35|11.03.70)2.25/1.50|2.20| 2.10]5.70 | 5.00| 2.15 | 9.50 | 1.55 | 3.60 [ 1.52 | 1.82|2.80 | 1.47
18:30| 8797 |[SP4 4 |JUVENT.T. SAN FERN. 2.20|3.05]3.35|3.60|5.70|7.00 | 10.0| 1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 4.20 | 3.05]2.05 | 7.00| 2.45 | 9.50 | 2.10 | 2.90 | 2.60 | 3.70
18:30| 8798 [INL1W |PSVW FORT.S. W 1.03 112.0|23.01.15| 32.0 4.10/1.15|1.37 2.30|2.40
18:30|8801 |SP4 2 |EJEA ANGUIANO 1.75|3.40 | 4.60]2.80 | 8.005.20 | 14.0] 1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35|3.40 | 2.30| 1.82 | 5.90| 2.85 | 12.0 | 2.15 | 2.80 | 2.05 | 4.60
18:30/8876 |GIB 1 |LIONS G. GLACIS U. 1.63/3.70|5.10]2.45|7.75|3.90 | 14.012.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40|2.25 | 1.82|1.60 | 3.99|2.35| 10.5|1.67 | 2.00 | 1.57 | 3.40
18:45|3809 |[ZAF 1 |CHIP.UTD. C.T.CITY 2.85/2.90|2.604.90|4.4019.00/9.00f1.41]2.70|5.40|3.80|5.90 |4.50]2.35|9.00]2.35|8.002.20 | 3.00 | 3.45 | 3.20
19:00111030RWA 1 |KIGALI RAYON SP. 3.20/3.00|2.30 1.47|2.50
19:00111055/UGA 1 |VIPERS BIDKO BUL 1.57 | 3.45|6.50 1.41|2.70
19:00111172 MA1PT|MELITA ZABBAR 3.15]3.35|2.15]|5.103.45]9.00 | 6.00f2.11/1.65|2.70|2.45]14.90 | 3.90[1.95 | 7.00|1.77 | 5.70 | 1.58 | 1.87 ] 2.50 | 1.90
19:00[11796/SP3 1 |LUGO PONFERR. 2.80/2.95|2.60|4.80|4.4019.00/9.00|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50[5.50 |4.20)2.35|8.50]2.25|7.75|2.10 | 2.90 | 3.25 | 3.00
19:00111888/BAH 1 |MUHARRAQ MANAMA 1.553.80|5.80(2.30|9.00|3.70 [17.0]1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60 ] 2.25 | 1.80 ] 1.65|3.992.75|12.0[1.90 | 2.30 [ 1.62 | 4.40
19:00(11889 BAH 1 |AHLI MAN. A'ALI 1.55|3.80|5.80[2.30|9.00|3.70 [17.0]1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05 | 2.60 | 2.25 | 1.80| 1.65|3.99]2.75| 12.0 [ 1.90 | 2.30 | 1.62 | 4.40
19:00| 2805 |HUN 1 |GYOR DIOSGYOR 1.903.40/3.80[3.00/5.80|5.60 | 10.5]1.90 | 1.80|3.05/2.60|2.95/2.30)1.82|5.10[2.35]9.50(1.78|2.20|1.87 | 3.10
19:00]2902 [ISR 1 |HAP.HAIFA HAPO.E.H. 1.90|3.35/3.90[3.05|6.00|5.70 | 12.0] 1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|3.30 | 2.40) 1.87 | 5.70[ 2.45 | 10.5[1.90 | 2.50 | 2.00 | 3.50
19:00|2907 ISR 1 |MACC.P.T. BNEI SAK. 2.45/3.102.85|4.10|4.908.00 |9.00 | 1.62 | 2.15 | 4.00 | 3.15|4.20 | 3.30|2.10 | 7.00 | 2.20 | 8.00 | 1.88 | 2.55 | 2.55 | 2.90
19:00(3301 |AUT 1 |SALZBURG AUSTR.K. 1.2516.50|10.5[1.65|18.0]2.25 |65.0|2.55|1.45|2.10|2.05]|1.58 | 1.33]1.35|2.803.40|17.0[1.90 | 2.10 [ 1.27 | 5.20
19:00| 3690 |JOR C |ARABI IR. AL HUS.I. 14.0 16.50 | 1.17125.0 | 1.5565.0|2.00]2.19|1.60 | 2.50 | 2.35]|19.0 | 18.0] 3.70 | 22.0| 1.35|2.90 | 2.60 | 2.85|7.75 | 1.27
19:00| 3863 |ALG 1 |BISKRA OL.AKBOU 1.95]3.20|3.90(3.206.50|6.00 [11.0]1.47|2.50 | 5.00|3.50]3.90 | 2.60]1.92|6.25|2.75|10.5[2.202.902.35|4.30
19:00/ 4288 |UKR 1 |ZORYA CHE.OD. 1.63 3.50|5.50(2.55|8.50|4.50 [17.0]1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]2.80|2.05|1.72|5.10|2.80 | 12.0|2.00 | 2.55[1.80 | 4.90
19:00| 5042 [FRA 1 |MARSEILLE LILLE 2.25/3.50/3.403.60|5.50|7.25|10.5/1.85|1.95|3.45/2.90(3.70 | 3.00[ 1.97 | 6.75]2.40 | 9.50 | 1.80 | 2.30 | 2.25 | 3.05
19:00(5317 |[TUR 1 |ALANYAS. GAZIANTEP 1.90 3.50|4.10|3.00|6.25|5.70 [13.0]1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05 | 2.65]3.00 | 2.35]1.85 | 5.20| 2.45| 11.0|1.78 | 2.20 [ 1.90 | 3.25
19:00| 5335 |TUR 2 |SAKARYAS. IGDIR B. 2.5513.15/2.70|4.20 | 4.50 | 8.50 | 8.50 [ 1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 ) 4.50 | 3.45[2.05|7.00|2.05|7.25|1.78 | 2.35]2.55 | 2.65
19:00| 6483 |CAFCL|S.ABIDJAN ORLAND.P. 3.45/3.05|2.15]5.80|3.6010.0 |6.75|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|6.50 | 5.40[2.45|9.50]2.05|7.002.10 | 2.90 | 3.90 | 2.55
19:00| 8752 [FR1W |PARIS W DIJON W 1.2216.25|9.50(1.5215.0/2.10 |50.012.50|1.40|1.95/1.97]11.50|1.27]1.30|2.50]3.05|18.0[1.80 | 2.00 {1.20 | 4.50
19:00| 8754 |FR1W |REIMS W STRASB.W 1.723.80|4.00)2.55|5.80|4.40 [10.5]1.91/1.70|2.70 | 2.50 | 2.50 | 1.97 | 1.70 | 4.40 | 2.25 | 9.50 [ 1.72 | 2.05 [ 1.67 | 3.00
19:00| 8755 [FR1W |GUINGA.W L.HAVRE W 4.00 | 4.00|1.67|5.80|2.45]10.5|4.00]2.25|1.50|2.20 | 2.10]|4.80 |4.60|2.15|7.75]|1.57 | 3.80 | 1.52 | 1.82|2.65 | 1.52
19:00| 8806 [SP4 5 |SAN SEB. CD CORIA 1.85|3.35/4.10[2.90|6.50|5.60 | 12.0] 1.69 | 2.05|3.80|3.00|3.20 | 2.35]1.85|5.90[2.55 | 10.5[1.95|2.55|1.97 | 3.80
19:00| 8816 |FR1W |MONTPEL.W FLEURY W 2.25|3.702.65]|3.45]4.20|6.25|8.00|2.15|1.65|2.35|2.15|3.00 | 2.55|1.72 | 5.30| 1.82 | 6.00 | 1.50 | 1.72] 1.85 | 2.10
19:00( 8869 |MALI1 |DIARRA AS POLICE 2.556|2.95|2.85 1.47 | 2.50
19:15/1072|ITA2 |SAMPDORIA SPEZIA 3.00|3.15]2.50|5.10 | 4.20]10.0 | 8.50| 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25]6.00 | 4.50|2.25|10.0]|2.20 | 7.25]1.92 | 2.65| 3.10 | 2.65
19:30111133|SEN  |GUEDIAW. OSL.DAKAR 1.95/3.10 | 4.10 1.41]2.70
19:30| 1146 |ITA3A |ERMINIO ALC. M. 1.80]3.30|4.50(2.90|7.50|5.60 [15.0]1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00|3.50]3.60 | 2.40]1.87 |6.00|2.85|12.0[2.20|2.90(2.20 | 4.90
19:30| 1147 |ITASA |PADOVA LUMEZZANE 1.37 |4.40|8.00)2.00| 15.0]2.90 |35.01.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]|2.25 | 1.65]1.60 | 3.803.35|22.0|2.40|2.70 [ 1.55 | 6.50
19:30| 1163 |ITA3B |SESTRIL. CARPI 2.75|3.05|2.55]|4.70 | 4.209.00 | 8.501.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 5.00 | 3.80|2.20 | 7.50| 2.15 | 7.25|1.92 | 2.65|2.85 | 2.75
19:30[11780/SP3 2 |YECLANO MERIDA D. 2.30/3.00/3.203.80|5.60]7.5010.01.47|2.50|5.00|3.50]4.40|3.25[2.15|7.00|2.40|9.50|2.10|2.90]2.70 | 3.60
19:30111797|SP3 1 |GIMNASTIC ZAMORA S. 1.95]3.25|3.80(3.206.25|6.00 [11.0]1.55|2.30|4.40|3.35]3.60 | 2.55]1.92|6.25|2.70[10.5[2.10|2.80[2.25|3.90
19:30111805/SP3 1 |ARENTEIRO REAL UN. 1.90 3.30|4.00f3.05|6.75]5.70 [12.0]1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15]3.45|2.45]1.92 | 6.00|2.60 | 10.5[1.98 | 2.60 [ 2.10 | 3.80
19:30| 1184 |ITA3C |CATANIA POTENCA 1.65|3.50|5.30[2.60|8.00|4.60 |16.0]1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|2.85|2.05|1.77 | 5.10|2.80 | 12.0 | 2.00 | 2.55 [ 1.80 | 4.80
19:30|1185 |ITA3C |BENEVENTO  |GIUGLIANO 1.374.40/8.00[1.95/14.0|2.70 | 33.0)2.111.65|2.70|2.45|1.90 | 1.55] 1.50 | 3.30(3.10 | 18.0[1.93 | 2.25| 1.42| 5.30
19:30| 3457 |POL 1 |SLASK RADOMIAK 1.95|3.45|4.00(3.10|6.25|5.90 | 13.0]1.76 | 1.95|3.45/2.90|3.40 | 2.50) 1.90 | 6.00 [ 2.55 | 11.0[1.88 | 2.45|2.10 | 3.45
19:30| 3741 [NIGPL |SHOO.STA. KANO PIL. 1.40 | 4.00 | 8.50 1.565|2.30 | 4.40
19:30/4608 |HRV 1 |ISTR.1961 SIBENIK 1.67 |3.60|5.70[2.60|9.00|4.80 [19.0]1.69|2.05|3.80 | 3.05]|2.95|2.10]|1.80 | 5.40]2.85|13.0|2.00 | 2.55[1.85| 5.10
19:30| 8809 [SP4 5 |CD GVAD. MOSTOLES 1.25|5.20|11.0]1.73|20.0|2.30 |65.0]2.03|1.70 | 2.70 | 2.45|1.85 | 1.42| 1.40 | 3.15| 3.50 | 23.0 | 2.45 | 2.75|1.37 | 7.25
20:00/1008 |ITA 1 |UDINESE NAPOLI 5.10/3.60/1.808.50|2.85|18.0|5.50|1.70|2.15|4.00|3.20|8.50 | 8.00)2.85|13.0| 1.85|6.00 | 1.98 | 2.60 | 4.80 | 2.10
20:00111031S.Ma1 |FIORENT. DOMAGNANO |1.95|3.35[3.70/3.10|5.70(5.80 | 11.0]1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80 ) 3.20 | 2.40 | 1.85 | 5.70| 2.40 | 9.50 | 1.82 | 2.35|2.00 | 3.20
20:00/3371 |SWI 1 |WINTERTH. LUZERN 3.50 3.50|2.05|5.40|3.25|9.50 |5.80|2.19|1.60|2.55|2.45[4.90 |4.20[2.15|8.00|1.73|5.20|1.55|1.82|2.60 | 1.85
20:00|3377 |SWI 1 |YVERDON SION 4.20 13.50|1.90|6.50|3.05|14.0 |5.70]1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.85]6.25 | 6.00|2.55 | 11.0|1.88 | 5.60 | 1.88 | 2.40 | 3.50 | 1.97
20:00|3400 SWI 2 |VADUZ ETOILE C. 2.90/3.40/2.25|4.70 | 3.50 | 8.50 | 6.25[2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]3.90 | 3.35[1.82 6.50|1.72|5.30 | 1.53 | 1.75]2.20 | 1.85
20:00| 3401 |SWI 2 |WIL BELLINZ. 2.10/3.30|3.303.35|5.406.00 9.50|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75[3.30 | 2.65| 1.87 | 5.90 | 2.20 | 9.00 | 1.73 | 2.20 | 2.00 | 2.85
20:00/3903 |MAR 1 |WYDAD C. SALMI 1.30 4.50|11.0)1.90|22.0]2.75 |55.0]1.60 | 2.20 | 4.10 | 3.15]2.45 | 1.65]|1.55 | 4.10|4.20 | 27.0[2.90 | 3.25[1.62 | 10.5
20:00/ 4406 |SVK 1 |SLOVAN B. DAC STR. 1.73 13.50 | 4.60[2.65|7.25|4.50 [13.0]2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50| 2.50 | 2.00| 1.70 | 4.40]2.35|10.5[1.75|2.10[1.70 | 3.35
20:00|5146 |FRA 3 |QUEVILLY CONCARN. 2.4013.15/2.90|3.90|4.90|7.75|9.00(1.62|2.15/4.00|3.15]14.10 | 3.25[2.10 | 7.00|2.20 | 8.50 | 1.88 | 2.55 ] 2.55 | 2.95
20:00|5270 |CYP 1 |ANORTHOS. OMONHI.A 1.533.80|6.00(2.30|10.0|3.50 | 18.0]1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60|2.25|1.80)1.62|3.99[2.75|14.0[1.90 | 2.30 | 1.62 | 4.60
20:00|6725 | CWC |PACHUCA AHLY C. 2.50|3.25]2.90]|4.20]4.90]8.50 |9.50]1.69|2.05|3.80|3.05[4.40 |3.40|2.10 | 7.25|2.20 | 8.50 | 1.83 | 2.45|2.50 | 2.85
20:00| 8802 |SP4 2 |GERNIKA SUBIZA 1.57 |3.60 | 6.002.40|10.0 | 4.00 [ 20.0 ] 1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 2.60 | 1.97 | 1.67 | 4.50 | 2.85 | 14.0 | 2.00 | 2.50 [ 1.72 | 5.40
20:00/8810|SP4 5 |TALAVERA GETAFE Il 2.00|3.05|3.90|3.35/6.50]6.50 |11.0] 1.41 | 2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80 ) 4.00 | 2.80 | 2.05 | 6.50] 2.80 | 10.5]2.25 | 3.00 | 2.60 | 4.60
20:00| 8813 |SP4 3 |TERRASSA UE OLOT 2.00/3.103.903.30|6.506.25|11.0|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50{4.00 | 2.70[2.00 | 6.50 ] 2.75 | 10.5|2.20 | 2.90 | 2.45 | 4.30
20:00| 8814 |SP4 3 |VALENC.II S.ANDREU 2.30/3.15/3.053.80|5.30|7.25|9.50|1.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|4.30 | 3.15[2.05|7.00]2.20 | 9.50 | 1.95 | 2.65|2.50 | 3.15
20:15/1816 |BEL 1 |LEUVEN CHARLEROI 2.40/3.30|3.003.90|5.008.009.50|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.05[4.10|3.30[2.10 | 7.00] 2.20 | 9.50 | 1.83 | 2.45|2.45 | 2.90
20:20| 2525 |WAL C |CONNAH.QN MOLD A. 1.15]7.00|15.01.47|25.0|1.97 |65.0]2.41|1.50|2.20 | 2.05]|1.55|1.25]1.30|2.50]3.70 | 22.02.50 | 2.75[1.20 | 7.00
20:30{11738 ENGP |BRIGHTO.W TOTTENH.W 2.20/3.702.70|3.40 | 4.20 | 5.90 | 8.00 | 2.37 | 1.45|2.10|2.05[2.70 | 2.40| 1.70 | 5.10| 1.77 | 5.90 | 1.42 | 1.65 | 1.72 | 1.97
20:3012642 ENG 5 |FOREST G. BOST.UTD. 1.35/4.50|8.50]1.92|16.0]2.65|35.012.11|1.65|2.70|2.45]|1.87 | 1.50] 1.50 | 3.25| 3.10 | 19.0 | 2.00 | 2.25] 1.40 | 5.50
20:30/2011 |[ENG 1 |NOTT.FOR. ASTON V. 2.85|3.302.70|4.70 | 4401 9.50 |9.00|1.85|1.95|3.45|2.90[4.90 |3.90)2.10 | 7.75]2.10 | 7.25 | 1.77 | 2.25|2.70 | 2.60
20:30/2903 ISR 1 |MS ASHDOD BEITAR J. 4.803.50|1.70|7.25]|2.65|14.0 |[4.40]1.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.55]6.25 | 6.50|2.45|11.0|1.70 | 4.40 | 1.78 | 2.20 | 3.60 | 1.67
20:30/3066 |DEU 1 |ST.PAULI WERDER 2.7013.10/2.75|4.40 | 4.60]9.00 |9.00{1.80|1.90|3.30|2.85]|4.50 | 3.50[2.10 | 7.25|2.10 | 7.25|1.70 | 2.20 ) 2.55 | 2.60
20:30/4009 ESP 1 |SEVILLA CELTA 2.50/3.35|3.05]|4.20 | 5.20|8.50 | 9.50 | 1.77 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.05]|4.40 | 3.40|2.10 | 7.25]| 2.20 | 9.50 | 1.83 | 2.45] 2.50 | 3.00




First Hatf| Team 1 - Total Team 2 - Total Team 1 | Team2

FOOTBALL Final Result HelfTime - Full \win i Both Halves| Total Goals - Under/Over Jotal o Goels n it Haf-{Gosls s Halr Bottgearto | Gosls- | Gosls -
Hour ‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 | 1 [ 22 | awt | w2 |under25 | over2s | overas | over1s | 1eov25 | 1eovts | overos [ over1s | overos [ over1s | gg  [ogeovas | overts | overts
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 606 | 606 5 3 4 34 | 661 | 570 | 611 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
20:30/4063 ESP 2 EIBAR ZARAGOZA 2.50/3.05/3.10|4.30|5.40]9.00 | 10.5[1.41/2.70 | 5.40|3.90 ] 5.00 | 3.70|2.30 | 7.75| 2.40 | 10.0 | 2.20 | 3.00 ) 3.05 | 3.80
20:30/4064 ESP 2 |[ELDENSE ELCHE 3.35]3.15/2.305.703.80]10.5|7.75[1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.45]6.25|5.20[2.4510.0| 2.15|7.25|2.00 | 2.85 | 3.60 | 2.60
20:30| 5202 |GRC 1 |ATROMITOS OFI 1.85|3.50 1 4.40[2.90|6.75|5.60 | 14.0]1.76 | 1.95|3.45/2.903.15|2.35) 1.87 | 5.80 [ 2.60 | 12.0[1.90 | 2.45| 1.95 | 3.80
20:30| 8743 |[ESP1 |SOCIEDA.W TENERILW 1.65|3.605.10)2.50|7.75|4.10 | 15.0)2.03 | 1.70 | 2.75|2.50|2.35 | 1.87 | 1.65|4.20[2.45 | 12.0|1.75|2.10| 1.62 | 3.70
20:30| 8811 |SP4 3 |CE EUROPA ELCHE B 1.95|3.35|3.70[3.10 | 5.70] 5.70 | 10.0| 1.85| 1.85|3.15|2.75]3.10 | 2.40| 1.85 | 5.50 [ 2.35 | 9.50 | 1.78 | 2.25 [ 1.97 | 3.10
20:45/1604 |INLD 1 |HEERENV. PSV 11.0/6.75|1.23[18.0 | 1.57 ] 70.0 | 2.15]3.20 | 1.30 | 1.73 | 1.83 | 15.0 | 13.0|2.80 | 15.01.30 | 2.30 | 1.70 | 1.85[4.20 | 1.18
21:00[11032/BEL 1W|STAND.W LEUVEN W 2.95]3.70/2.05|4.70 | 3.15]8.50 | 5.60[2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]14.00 | 3.40[1.82 | 6.75|1.70 | 5.00 | 1.50 | 1.77 )| 2.25 | 1.75
21:00/3525 |CZE 1 |OSTRAVA SLOVACKO 1.45/4.20/6.50(2.10|11.0|3.05|27.0)2.111.65|2.70 | 2.45|2.00 | 1.62] 1.57 | 3.50 [ 2.75 | 13.0 [ 1.78 | 2.15| 1.47 | 4.30
21:00/3810 |ZAF 1 |SUPERSOR. MAGESI 1.70|3.35|5.10)2.75/8.50|4.90 | 18.0] 1.412.70 | 5.40 | 3.803.60 | 2.30 ) 1.87 | 5.90 [ 3.05 | 12.0 | 2.30 | 3.00 | 2.20 | 6.00
21:00/4113 |PRT 1 |NASION.F. MOREIREN. 2.95/3.15|2.55]5.00|4.20]10.0 | 9.00 [ 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25]5.90 | 4.40[2.25 | 9.502.20 | 7.50 | 1.92 | 2.65 | 3.05 | 2.75
21:00/4531 |RUM 1 |UNIV.CLUJ PETROLUL 1.95|3.35]4.20[3.20|7.00|6.25 | 15.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60|4.00 | 2.65] 1.95|6.50 [ 2.85 | 11.0|2.20 | 2.90 | 2.40 | 4.60
21:00/5043 |[FRA 1 |AUXERRE LENS 4.503.601.90|7.00/3.00|14.05.70)2.01|1.80|3.05|2.65|6.50 | 6.75]2.55|12.01.85|5.20[1.78 | 2.20 | 3.50 | 1.90
21:00/8804 ISR 3 |MAC.K.M. HAPOEL M. 3.15/3.25]2.205.203.509.00 |6.75|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85[5.20 |4.30[2.15|9.00| 1.92 | 6.50 | 1.80 | 2.35|2.85 | 2.20
21:00/8807 |/ALB  |DIN.TIR. TIRANA 2.25/3.00/3.303.70|5.70|7.25|10.0|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50{4.30 | 3.15[2.10 | 7.00 | 2.40 | 9.50 | 2.10 | 2.90 | 2.65 | 3.70
21:00/8815|ISR3 |HAP.KK. MACCAB.AB 4.30]3.50|1.7716.50 | 2.75]12.0 | 4.80 ] 1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55]6.00 | 5.80]2.40 | 10.5[1.72 1 4.70[1.75|2.153.30 | 1.72
21:00/8817 ISR 3 |U.AL FAHM TZEIREI 1.15]7.0015.01.45/25.0|1.95|65.0|2.55|1.45|2.10|2.00|1.50 | 1.22]1.27 | 2.40[3.70 | 22.0 | 2.25 | 2.45|1.20 | 6.75
21:30111781|SP3 2 |ATL.SANL. ALCORCON 2.20]3.10/3.303.60|5.60]7.00|9.50[1.55|2.30 | 4.40|3.35|4.10 | 3.05[2.00 | 6.75| 2.35|9.50 | 2.05 | 2.80 | 2.50 | 3.45
21:30/ 2810 |HUN 1 |PUSKAS PAKS 1.80|3.50 | 4.202.75 | 6.25]4.50 | 10.5]2.29 | 1.55 | 2.40 | 2.15]2.35 | 2.00| 1.62 | 4.30 [ 2.15|9.00 | 1.58 | 1.87 | 1.65 | 2.85
21:30/5210 |GRC 1 |VOLOS NPS ASTER.TR. 2.50|3.10|3.05|4.20|5.30/9.00 | 10.0| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60 [ 5.00 | 3.70] 2.30 | 7.75| 2.40 | 10.0 | 2.10 | 2.90 | 2.90 | 3.45
21:30/8805|ISR 3 |HAP.HERZ. AS ASHDOD 2.15]3.30/3.203.50 | 5.20 | 6.50 |9.50 [ 1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80 | 3.45|2.75[1.90 | 6.25|2.20 | 9.00 | 1.73 | 2.25 ] 2.05 | 2.85
21:30/8812|SP4 3 |ATL.BAL. MALLOR.II 1.33/4.40|10.0/1.95]19.0)2.85|40.0|1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.00]2.35 | 1.65 1.55 | 3.99 | 3.50 | 27.0 | 2.60 | 3.00 | 1.57 | 8.50
21:30/8877 |GIB 1 |LINCO.RI B.MAGPIES 1.15|7.00|15.01.47 | 25.0]1.97 |65.0|2.41 | 1.50 | 2.20 | 2.05] 1.55 | 1.25]1.30 | 2.50 [ 3.70 | 22.0 | 2.50 | 2.75 [ 1.20 | 7.00
21:45/1164 |ITA3B |CAMPOBAS. PESCARA 3.40|3.20|2.105.70|3.45[10.0 | 6.50 | 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 [ 6.00 | 5.00 | 2.35 | 9.50 | 1.95 | 6.25 | 2.00 | 2.65 | 3.40 | 2.30
22:00/1332 |BOL 1 |ROY.PARI STRONGEST 2.703.30|2.45|4.403.90]8.00|7.50(1.96|1.75|2.90|2.55]4.20 | 3.40[1.92 | 6.50|1.87 | 6.25|1.60 | 1.95]2.35 | 2.15
22:00/1334 |BOL 1 |ALW.READY R.S.CRUZ 1.07 |11.0|18.0)1.22| 28.0 4.00]1.20|1.53 2.15|2.25
22:00/1605 |NLD 1 |FORTUN.S. RKC WAAL. 1.65|3.70 | 5.60[2.50 | 8.50|4.20 [18.0]2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.55]2.40 | 1.90 | 1.68 | 4.30 | 2.60 | 13.0[1.75| 2.10 [ 1.65 | 4.00
22:00/1826 |BEL 2 |ANDER.II F.BORAINS 2.35/3.35/2.803.704.607.008.00|2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40(3.20 | 2.70|1.80 | 5.60| 1.87 | 6.50 | 1.53 | 1.80 | 1.97 | 2.20
22:00/3904 MAR 1 |UNION T. RENAISSA. 2.20]3.05/3.35|3.60|5.70]7.00 | 10.0{1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 4.20 | 3.05[2.05 | 7.00 | 2.45|9.50 | 2.10 | 2.90 | 2.60 | 3.70
22:00]5120 |FRA 2 |ANNECY METZ 3.35]3.35/2.205.50|3.60)10.5|7.25[1.69 | 2.05|3.80| 3.05]5.80 | 4.80[2.359.502.00 | 6.75]1.87 | 2.50 | 3.15 | 2.30
22:00| 6484 |CAFCL|MC ALGER HILAL O. 1.404.008.50(2.10|17.0|3.15/35.0|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20/3.20|2.60 | 1.77 ] 1.62 | 4.30 [ 3.50 | 23.0[2.50 | 3.00 | 1.67 | 8.00

22:00| 6485 |CAFCL|[ESPERANCE  |PYRAMIDS 1.673.35|5.40[2.70|9.50|4.80 | 18.0] 1.412.70 | 5.40 | 3.803.60 | 2.25] 1.87 | 5.90[3.10 | 12.02.35|3.05|2.15| 6.25

22:30/11806/SP3 1 |AMOREBIE. BARAKALDO |3.50|3.25|2.05[5.90|3.35|10.5|6.00)1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15|6.00 | 5.10]2.45|9.50[1.92 | 6.25[1.95|2.60 | 3.45| 2.25

22:30/3076 |DEU 2 |DARMSTADT | K'LAUTERN 1.903.50|4.10)2.95|6.25]5.30 [11.0]2.19/1.60 | 2.55|2.45]2.75|2.201.70 | 4.60 | 2.25|9.50 [1.60 | 1.90 [ 1.77 | 2.85

22:30/ 3378 |SWI 1 |BASEL GRASHOP. 1.57 14.006.00[2.30|9.503.70 | 22.0)2.11 | 1.65 | 2.70 | 2.50 | 2.25 | 1.80 | 1.63 | 4.00 [ 2.80 | 12.0[1.73 | 2.05| 1.57 | 4.10
22:30| 8867 AND 1 |LA MASS. SANTA C. 30.013.0/1.03 4.00]1.20]1.53

22:45/1009 |ITA 1 |JUVENTUS VENEZIA 1.42|4.40/8.00(2.10|15.0|3.15/37.0|1.801.90 |3.30|2.85|2.30 | 1.72]1.65|3.90[3.40 | 19.0|2.15|2.60 | 1.60 | 6.25
22:45/1817 |BEL 1 |KORTRIK DENDER 2.25|3.35]3.25|3.60]5.40|7.50|10.0]1.72]2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95| 3.70 | 3.05] 2.00 | 6.75] 2.35 | 9.50 | 1.80 | 2.40 | 2.30 | 3.05

23:0011033 AR3PF |A.QUILMES LOS ANDES (0:1) | 1.50 | 3.50|7.75]2.35|15.0[{4.00 | 32.0| 1.41|2.70| 5.40 | 3.80]3.25|2.00|1.77 | 5.10]3.70 | 22.0 | 2.60 | 3.15| 1.97 | 8.50

23:00| 1428 |ARG 1 |INSTITUTO GOD.CRUZ 2.10/3.20|3.80]3.50|6.25|7.00 | 12.0| 1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60 | 4.20 | 2.90|2.10 | 6.75]2.75 | 11.0 | 2.10 | 2.90 | 2.55 | 4.20

23:00(1434 |ARG 1 |ROSARIO BELGRANO 2.25/2.95/3.603.705.90|7.50 | 11.0|1.41]2.70 | 540 3.90 [ 4.50 | 3.40)2.25|7.25]2.60 | 10.0 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 2.75 | 4.20
23:00/1606 |NLD 1 [FEYENOORD |HERACLES 1.17 18.00|14.01.43|23.01.97 (70.013.20/1.30|1.73/1.83]|1.381.22]11.27 |2.20|3.40 | 16.0[1.85|1.97[1.17 | 5.00
23:00/4010 |[ESP 1 |VALLECANO  |REAL MAD. 6.00 14.00|1.57110.02.35|20.0|3.70|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.60 | 8.50 | 8.002.80 | 13.0| 1.65 | 4.20 | 1.80 | 2.25|4.50 | 1.62
23:00| 4065 |[ESP 2 |OVIEDO GRANADA 2.10/3.35|3.60]3.40|6.00|6.75|11.0|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.20 | 3.80 | 2.85| 1.98 | 6.50| 2.50 | 10.0 | 1.95 | 2.60 | 2.35 | 3.50
23:00/5044 |[FRA 1 |REIMS MONACO 3.80/3.50/2.00|5.80|3.15]11.0|5.90[1.96|1.75|2.90|2.60 ] 5.60 | 4.90[2.35|10.0|1.82 |5.60 | 1.65|2.00]3.00 | 1.95
23:00/8756 |[FR1W |[LYONW NANTES W 1.01]14.0]27.0 3.60|1.20 | 1.50

23:05| 8871 |AR4PF |GENER.L. RPILAR (0:2) 2.56|2.95|2.85|4.304.90|9.009.00|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50)5.10 |3.70)2.25|7.50]2.35|9.00 | 2.10 | 2.90 | 2.95 | 3.256
23:30111792/SP3 2 |ATL.M.II SEVILL.Il 1.60 | 3.60 | 5.60[2.50|8.50|4.30 18.0]1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 2.60 | 2.00 | 1.72 | 4.70|2.80 | 12.0 [ 1.97 | 2.50 [ 1.75 | 4.90
23:30| 1482 |[ECUPF|IND.DEL V LouqQuito0:3)  11.95|3.35|3.70f3.10|5.70|5.80 | 10.5)1.85|1.85|3.15/2.80|3.15|2.45|1.87 | 5.60[2.40 | 10.01.78 | 2.25|2.00 | 3.10
23:30/4123 |PRT 1 |SPORTING BOAVISTA 1.12]10.016.0f1.33|25.0|1.77 /70.013.20 | 1.30 | 1.73/1.83|1.38 | 1.17]1.25|2.15[3.60 | 17.0|2.00 | 2.15| 1.12| 5.60
00:00| 1561 |GU1PF|COBAN IM. XELAJU 2.30/3.00|3.203.80|5.607.50|10.0|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80 | 4.50 | 3.40|2.20 | 7.25| 2.45 | 9.50 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 2.85 | 3.80
00:30/1335|BOL 1 |WILSTERM. SAN JOSE 2.25/3.35]2.95|3.60|4.806.50 |9.00)2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45[3.20 | 2.60| 1.80 | 5.90| 1.92 | 6.75|1.58 | 1.85|1.95 | 2.35
01:15/1421 |ARG 1 |BOCA JUN. INDEPEND. 2.25]3.10/3.503.705.90|7.50 | 11.01.41/2.70 | 5.40 | 3.90 | 4.50 | 3.40|2.25 | 7.25|2.60 | 10.0 | 2.20 | 3.00 ) 2.75 | 4.20
03:00/1336 |BOL 1 |BLOOMING GUBIRA 1.70 13.50 | 4.80[2.55|7.25|4.30 [14.0]2.03|1.70|2.75|2.50 | 2.45 | 1.9211.70 | 4.30| 2.35| 10.5[1.75| 2.10 [ 1.67 | 3.50
03:00| 8764 |NI1PF |REAL EST. FERRETTI (4:1) 1.563 3.70|6.25(2.35|10.5|3.80 [22.0]1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 2.60 | 1.92] 1.67 | 4.30 3.05 | 15.0 | 2.05|2.50 [ 1.70 | 5.50
03:15/1436 |ARG 1 |RACING C. RIVER PL. 3.20 13.40|2.255.20|3.609.50|7.00|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.80(5.20 |4.30[2.20 |8.50|1.92 |6.50 | 1.70 | 2.10|2.80 | 2.10
03:30| 1281 |CO2PF|LLANEROS U.MAGDAL. (0:1) | 2.20 | 3.05|3.35|3.60|5.70|7.00 | 10.0| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 4.20 | 3.05]2.05 | 7.00 | 2.45|9.50 | 2.10 | 2.90 | 2.60 | 3.70
04:15|1453 |ELSPF |[METAPAN FAS (1:2) 2.30]3.20/3.003.70|5.10]7.25|9.50[1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]4.00 | 3.05[2.00 | 6.75|2.20 | 9.00 | 1.92| 2.60 | 2.45 | 3.05
04:30| 1471 |HN1PF |OLIMP.T. OLANCHO (1:1) 1.533.80|6.00[2.30|10.0|3.50 | 18.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|2.40 | 1.82] 1.62 | 4.10[2.95|14.0[1.95|2.35|1.67 | 4.80

05:00| 8765 |NI1PF |DIRANGEN MANAGUA (1:1) 1.35]4.80|7.50[1.85|13.0]2.5533.012.55|1.45|2.15|2.05|1.65|1.45]|1.40|3.00|2.75|16.0[1.70| 1.98 [{1.30 | 3.90

09:00) 4682 |/AUS 1 |MELB.CITY AUCKLAND 2.30/3.30]2.903.60|4.70|7.00 |9.00|1.96 | 1.75]2.90 | 2.55|3.35|2.80| 1.87 | 6.00]2.00 | 7.25 | 1.60 | 1.95|2.05 | 2.45

11:30| 3666 [IND 1 |NAMDHARI R.KASHMIR 3.50 |3.25|2.05]5.60|3.35|10.0 |6.00|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|5.90 | 5.00|2.40 |9.50| 1.87 | 6.00 | 1.92 | 2.55|3.30 | 2.15

11:30/ 4799 |IDN 1 |SEMEN P. PERSEBAYA 4.303.40/1.80|7.25/2.85|13.0|5.40)1.62|2.15|4.00/3.15|6.75|6.25]|2.65|11.01.825.90[1.98 | 2.60 | 4.10 | 2.05

11:45/12648 AUS1 |MELB.C.W CANBERA W 1.3514.80|6.75[1.80|10.5]2.50 | 28.012.70 | 1.35|1.92|1.95]|1.55|1.40]|1.40 | 2.65]|2.40|12.0[1.52|1.80[1.25|3.25




